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We can't wait to
welcome you back

New product launches for tractors and Watch for signs that mark the 2023

implements are on display in a fantastic Innovations Program winners

outdoor atmosphere. This format is throughout the show and discuss

relatable to your farm, in a place where new ideas for your operation.

you can see it all. Compare dozens Ag in Motion is truly a unique

of crop plots onsite with new seed experience constructed on over

varieties, fertilizer and crop protection 100 acres that brings you expanded

options from multinational companies knowledge and new opportunities. It's

and local retail providers alike. a great place to bring your friends and
BMO Livestock Central features family, or chat with neighbours and

over 90 exhibitors that focus on beef, like-minded farmers and ranchers.

sheep and dairy production, including On behalf of all our staff and

a Feed Mixer Demonstration, a new volunteers, we look forward to

Cattle Dog Competition and the new welcoming you once again at

Livestock & Forage Dynamic Speaker Ag in Motion on July 18-20.

Series with experts presenting
at different exhibitor booths.

o .r -
he team that brings you Ag Of course, one of the best features of """/':? | i (} ety
I s~ D L ¥

in Motion™ would like to Ag in Motion is the daily equipment
invite you back to Langham, demonstration program. Here, you can
Saskatchewan on July 18-20. The witness equipment in the field, working Rob O’'Connor
exhibiting companies, sponsors, as they would on a farm. This year we Ag in Motion Show Director
volunteers and staff spend all year have high-speed tillage units, seeding
planning to produce the best outdoor equipment, autonomous innovations,
agriculture event on the Prairies. drone technology and field preparation
This show brings together the best of tools. You can also test-drive a sprayer
Western Canada’s dryland farming, or skid steer for yourself as part of our
livestock production and rural culture. Ride & Drives.
If you enjoy the adrenaline rush of Innovation and AgTech is a
seeing what’s new to market, prototypes highlight of any tradeshow, and that
and first-ever concepts, then Ag in is no different at Ag in Motion. The
Motion is the place for you. Hundreds new AgTech Alley lets you visit with
of companies showcase new technology innovators bringing new concepts
that can enhance your farming business. to market to improve your business.

If you enjoy the adrenaline rush of seeing what’s
new to market, prototypes and first-ever concepts,
then Agin Motion is the place for you. Hundreds

of companies showcase new technology that can
enhance your farming business.”
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A LONG WAY
TOGETHER

AGRIMAX TERIS

AGRIMAX TERIS is BKT’s response for combined harvesters providing best performance
without damaging your crops.

Come visit us at

Ag in Motion, For info:

_ Western Canada 604-701-9098
JBL:)I(y,tL8#:2(3)'29 Eastern Canada 514-792-9220
3rd street and in] §]v]o]O)

Saskatchewan Drive GROWING TOGETHER bkt-tires.com



© SHOW INFORMATION

SHOW DATES AND HOURS

Tuesday, July 18 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, July19  8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, July 20 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
RAIN OR SHINE!

TICKETS

$25 General Admission

FREE for kids 12 and under

Buy tickets online at aginmotion.ca
Gate tickets on event days can be
purchased with cash, debit or Visa
and MasterCard.

GETTING THERE

Along Hwy. 16 at Range Rd. 3083

near Langham, Sask.

» 35 km NW of Saskatoon, Sask.

» 90 km SE of North Battleford, Sask.
» 285 km NW of Regina, Sask.

» GPS:52.3549,-107.0718

cLacer farmmedia

DISCOVERY
> FARM

LANGHAM | Unearthing Possibilities

FREE PARKING
Thanks to our sponsor, ALPINE, for |t i
helping get everyone easily parked!
GUIDEBOOK

Pick up your Guidebook & Site Map when
you arrive at the Ag in Motion Welcome
Centres and Information Booths. Thanks to

our Official Show Guide THEWESTERN
and Guidebook Supplier PRODUCER

STOP CLUBROOT AT AG IN MOTION
Watch for information on important ways
you can help by joining the fight against
clubroot at Ag in Motion when you attend
the show. Thanks
to SaskCanola, our ’ SaSkcaHOIa
clubroot sponsor.

RE-ENTRY STAMPS

CORTEVA
Sponsored by i

ALPINE®

QUESTIONS?

Find links to maps, schedules,
exhibitors or download our mobile app
at aginmotion.ca

Tel: 1-800-563-5441

(£ info@aginmotion.ca

2 @aginmotion

3 Agin Motion

@aginmotion
#AIM23

Discovery Farm Langham is the home of Ag in Motion. We are located on Range Road 3083, RM of Corman Park Section 15,
Northwest of Saskatoon, Saskatchewan on Highway 16. We acknowledge that we gather on Treaty 6 Territory, the
traditional homelands of the First Nations and Métis people of Canada. Together, we reaffirm our relationship with

one another with reverence and respect, and honour those who have marked their footsteps before us.

A Corteva Agriscience Business

REDUCE

I STRESS

For more information call 1-800-674-8824
or visit www.stollerenterprises.ca

X=CYTE™ PLANT GROWTH OPTIMIZER

When things heat up in your crop the plant growth hormone
cytokinin starts to break down within your plants. This typically
leads to flower abortion and pod loss in canola.

- 3 ‘r ...__:-;' ;.—*'.‘: -

Bmer scandl ¢ sound
Disclaimer: Stol X-Cyte is not a replacement for sound agronomy.

Stoller’s X-Cyte™ is a foliar application of cytokinin used to
correct plant hormone balance and preserve your yield through
the HEAT STRESS/HEAT BLAST.

Always read and followslabel directions. Please cﬁour Stoller, o
Territory Manager 8 ebsite (www.stoll tTpljses‘ca) b

to determine compatil h-ndustry herbicides| seeticides, and

fungicides. Results may vary. h =

T, J
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SPREADING THE WORD

Keep up to speed on all the goings-on at Ag in Motion

here’s a lot to talk about at
T Western Canada’s largest outdoor
farm expo. From radio ads running
on more than 25 stations and features in
dozens of publications, to social media
and word-of-mouth, there are many
ways to keep up with the latest news. AI b e rt a

Connect on Social #AIM23
#AIMWorthit

) Agin Motion Edmonton
@ Lloydinster
Prince Albert
@aginmotion Red Deer e - ‘
. . Saskatoon
g @aginmotion Yorkton £ auphin
Swift Current @ Resgi Y
L@ o ° eging
1-800-563-5441 ‘ oostion O o © Winnjpeg
[}

aginmotion.ca

Saskatchewan | Manitoba

Radio Partners

980 ab50
BODCHAR cxswsro CJSN 1490
s i ol m % M i SR

o o, G @ e Hi

CIRB wiBolf, m GOLDEN \WEST

8 info@aginmotion.ca

Listen for live broadcasts Media Partners I

from Ag in Motion with - AGDealer o AlbertaFarmer
these radio personalities:
Ryan Young (“Sask Ag ﬁ

TOday” 620 CKRM p by i Canadlanl zzzzzzzzz GazINg m
Radio), Doug Falconer (“GX ; Lt Catt eme

on Agriculture” GX94 Radio),
Glenda Lee Allan-Vossler (Golden

West Broadcasting), and John %Qyﬂﬁmﬁ%!ide Farm Grainews

Gormley, Brent Loucks & Shack
(650 CKOM/980 CJME Radio).

Thanks to Citytv for their promotion GLACIER Manitﬂba THEWESTERN
on ‘Stuff You Should Do’ Farm WY (o opERaTOR PRODUCER
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Helping you get
the most out of
Ag in Motion

ho's ready for show time? Start by buying your
Agin Motion ticket at aginmotion.ca, then before the
show, download our mobile app, presented by Decisive
Farming by TELUS Agriculture, to check out exhibitors, events
and make your plans in advance for this jam-packed show.
Western Canada’s largest outdoor farm show boasts 100+ acres of
show grounds (good for those of you tracking steps!) so we're giving a
special shout out to sponsors who help everyone get around.

STROLL, WALK OR RIDE

It’s easy to find your way around the large site thanks to our street
sign sponsor SeCan and laneway name sponsor Ritchie Bros., but if
you want to go faster than a casual stroll, grab a lift on an AGI People
Mover or individual golf carts.

FCC is our largest golf cart shuttle provider for exhibitors and
visitors, with other shuttles provided by DLL Finance and CLAAS
Finance; Nutrien Ag Solutions; Saskatchewan Crop Insurance
Corporation; and Water Security Agency.

Our staff want to shout out John Deere Canada as our Official
UTV Supplier for providing all the UTVs that Ag in Motion staff
uses throughout the show — and boy — do we put some serious
kilometers on those UTVs! With so many small vehicles onsite, we
are also grateful to Co-op for being the 2023 Official Fuel Supplier
and Official Lubricant Supplier.

CENTRE STREET: REFRESH AND RECHARGE
Stay refreshed throughout the day at Ag in Motion. Thanks to our
sponsors for making life easier at Ag in Motion!

CIBC helps everyone stay connected with a free charging station
for smart phones and devices at Booth #330 on Centre Street. Also,
watch for CIBC-sponsored carts carrying free cold water every
afternoon at the show so guests can stay hydrated. Conexus Credit
Union will also be travelling in two carts with free water bottles on
ice for visitors.

Maybe you need a pick-me-up? Red Bull Canada’s street team
will be handing out product samples throughout the day, plus
providing samples at our Cultivating Connections Happy Hour
on July 19 and at our daily Discovery Farm “Off the Beaten Path”
Demonstration Research Tour.

Grab a bite at the new TruFlex® Canola Food Court at the top of
2nd Street and BC Drive featuring a variety of food trucks with some
old favourites plus new nibblies. If you've enjoyed some sticky treats,
look for one of our 20 handwash stations, thanks to sponsor DTN.

If you need a quick break to get off your feet, but don’t have a
hankering for food, look for benches throughout the show thanks
to our sponsor AGRI STAINLESS. Or rest your tired toes at the
Gowan Canada rest station located at Manitoba Drive and Centre
Street and check out Gowan’s exclusive contest.

HELP IS ALWAYS CLOSE BY

AGI Information Booths around the show are staffed with helpful
humans to answer your questions. There are four booths in
strategic locations throughout the site.

Not near an information booth? Ask a question of any volunteer
in a branded Ag in Motion volunteer t-shirt. Thanks to Bayer Crop
Science for providing shirts for our dedicated volunteers. And,
thanks to our volunteers for hanging out with us!

The Show Services Centre is the spot for exhibitors to get
their questions answered, or order last-minute services such as
furniture, AV equipment, ice, water, and more. Some carts are
available pre-show to help exhibitors set up — no small feat for a
show this size!

Check out the printed maps in the Ag in Motion Guidebook and
Site Map, as well as the onsite “you are here” maps sponsored by
SeedMaster. For those who prefer mobile maps, check out the Agin
Motion app for helpful information including (ahem) locations of
more than 80 portable washrooms at Ag in Motion. A big shout out to
FMC Canada for their sponsorship of this important part of our show.

BRINGING OUT YOUR SMILES

There are SO many special moments at Ag in Motion! When you
see folks with cameras and video gear, be sure to smile and wave to
our partners at Aspen Films, the Official Video and Photography
Supplier for Ag in Motion. We can’t wait to welcome you!

AG IN MOTION 2023 | OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE 9



HUNGRY?

. | i ' » Al’s Kitchen on Wheels
Refresh and refuel e a ol \ > Big Squeeze
throughout the day with il e, ) Biggar Bites Food Truck
these food vendors : | ) Booster Juice
s TN ) Boryski’s Butcher Block
» Chubb’s Grub
» Classic Burgers and Fries
f » Hawaiian Shaved Ice
{-:&'_, ACUA M P » Hector’s Grub Hub and Hotdog Cart
» Hello Forks Burgers

Ag in Motion Lounge . E
Sponsored by ADAMA Canada and STARS T )

International Trade & Investment Lounge
Presenting sponsor Saskatchewan Trade & Export

Partnership (STEP) A STARS : mzii::nre:(ei:glce Cream Machine
Demonstrations Area A"‘ i » Par-a-dice Grill
The CanolaMaster Demo Bar sponsored by SeedMaster STEP > Postal Pizzas
» Prairie Poppins
Food Court Eating Area » Rebel Melt Food Truck
Sponsored by TruFlex® Canola » Rotary Club of Saskatoon North
» Smoke’s Poutinerie
BMO Livestock Central Area Tru Fl exu » Smokin’ Outlaws BBQ
The Watering Hole presented by Canadian CANOLA ) Taco Bout It
Western Agribition, sponsored by Canadian Cattleman » The Frying Deutschmann
. @ mmm » The Wooden Tray
Mobile Coffee Cart ) Travelling Beans Coffee Co.
Official coffee sponsor providing a wake-me-up to start » V&C Restokart Food Truck
. Canadian g T+ seer waGAZINE
the day, thanks to Scotiabank Cattlemen e e
Be sure to download the Ag in Motion app at aginmotion.ca Visit aginmotion.ca or download the
for the most up-to-date list of food vendors that will be at the Ag in Motion app for up-to-date information.

show in July! E'Enﬁﬂbﬂﬂk.

S5y

In farming, every
minute counts

At SGI CANADA, we understand the pressures
facing your farming business. Together with
your insurance broker, we'll work hard to get
you back in the field quickly after a claim.

Contact your broker today sgicanada.ca

10 AG IN MOTION 2023 | OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE



Add Power to Your Harvest
Power your farm with the sun

Solar is an investment that pays, year after
year. For as long as the sun is shining, your

power source will be reliable, sustainable and
financially responsible.

Agriculture

Own Your Power

While paying for
your power, build an
asset to show for
your investment.
Once the system is
paid for, your power
is free!

Commercial

nls

Net Metering
Program

Apply your excess
energy production
back to the grid for
energy credit,
meaning the energy
you produce is never
wasted.

mMmitnergy

306-683-2247
info@mienergy.ca

Residential

Increase
Property Value

Make use of
underutilized space
and lead the way by
adopting this cutting
edge technology.

Canada Greener
Homes $5k Grant

Receive a grant up to
$5,600 along with a
$40k interest free loan
to retrofit your home
with solar.

rn Energy

PUWERPLEDBE

We guarantee the power production of your
miEnergy system. If your system doesn’t perform
to your quote, we pay you the difference. We
stand behind our experience and expertise.




1)
H=

YELLOWHEAD HWY 16

Agin Motion

Western Canada’s Outdoor Farm Expo
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DISCOVERY <@ FARM

A

Winny-Seeds
Pedigreed Seed
Showcase
5Acres

Vaderstad
Industries
Wheat/Forage
Intercrop Project
5Acres

TopKrop
Fertilizers
5Acres

Tour Pick Up Starts
at Booth 706

Ag in Motion
Equipment
Demonstrations

ﬁ

Overton Environmental
Enterprises
EcoTea Soil Health
Discovery Project
15 Acres

AG IN MOTION ENTRY GATES

Parking

Vaderstad Industries
Syngenta Pelta vs.
Conventional Canola
Seed Project
10 Acres

Field of
Excellence
North
20 Acres

RR 3082

Yara
Incubator
Farm
40 Acres

Discovery Farm
Demonstration
Research Tour

Northern
Nutrients
Nitrogen Gas
Flux Trials
5 Acres

Field of Excellence and
Water Management Project
110Acres

Timac Agro

Nutrien Ag Solutions
5Acres

Innovation Acres
20 Acres

q

Entrance Entrance

« Discovery Farm Langham, home of Ag in Motion, is located
on Range Road 3083, RM of Corman Park Section 15,
Northwest of Langham on Highway 16

« To access parking and entrances, take Range Road 3082
and follow the directional signage to parking area

« Please park first, then proceed to your nearest entry gate

Not to scale.
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Nutrien Ag
Solutions
Innovation
Acres
20 Acres

Bourgault
Industries
40 Acres

Salinity Project

: 2 Acres

<— 4R Phosphorus

<—— TOWNSHIP ROAD 392

Ag in Motion Show Site
Discovery Farm Tour Site

=== Demonstration Research Tour Route

-.- Demonstration Research Tour Stops



SHOW MAP
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) AGI= Information Booth

Staff Show Staff 900 TFC 1 Food - TFG2 - Skid Steer @ Food Vendor
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) 260 362 465
A 463 706
460 i
157 2 - S
256 &5 665 Tour Pick Up
3 549
FCC
251 AG
220 PAVILION
247
S 455 547 it T ond
invesiment Lounge
= % Sprayer
RITCHIE BROS. WAY 222 Ride & Drive
450 1 "saa
335 | 448 || 543
447 || 541
235 444 445 537 Scotiabank
333 w3 533 Farm Pavilion
331 a1 470 531 Scotiabank.
17 329 471 532
GATEC o e
o7 128 || 227 228 || 325 440 439 || 529 530 ::19 640
126 || 225 226 || 324 527 | | 528 = =
7 |ICEE 222 || 323 436 437|505 5% | [g3s
- 321 434 435 |[7s23 524 | s 629
120 216 a2 | 433 521 522
——i 313 432 | 522 | ’
Loading | 630 Drone Demo
Docks 16 || 217 43 || S17 631
430 515 520 723 Sprayer
109 ? 4217 510 | 627 | Food - 652 Ride & Drive
110
211 210 || 311 o 425 || 513 508 || a5 | oM
108 | —— 422 423
103 106 | -2 09 Nor
L= 1| 205 424 420
1o e g
o 203 202 419 Nort 507 621
00l . 418 620
100 #19 Sout 506
MANITOBA DRIVE
Livestock s1 s Rest
Pavilion 15 [flea 6 612 611
= s18 513 a7 610
Food-15 [] .:D. $16 517 505 North 613 609
Ls20 a4 505
The Watering Hole| Middle
GATEE e
505
409 | |504 North
Trailer 402 |504 South
Parking i 415 || 503
catte — | | 406 |[ s02
Handling 407
Equipment
Demo and
405 501
Cattle Pe | S— . .
eren High-Speed Tillage
Demonstration

Southwest Parking Southeast Parking &

Handicapped
Parking

Show Map and Exhibitor Listing current to May 26, 2023.
See Exhibitor Listing in this Show Guide for company booths,
or visit aginmotion.ca for current map and exhibitor list.
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ttendee needs are
A always top of mind,
so the Ag in Motion

event app, presented by
Decisive Farming by TELUS
Agriculture, is designed

to make it easy to locate
demonstrations, booths, food
vendors, events and more.

et the app today
tounlock a ton
of opportunities!

The event app can:

100+
acres
in the
palm

of your

hand

nstantly be downloaded on
I smartphones and tablets.

The app is available on both
Apple or Google Play app stores.

ow allow attendees to
N use the app without

the use of data or Wi-Fi
after being downloaded.

ake planning trips easy with a customized
show planner, using bookmarks to track
your favourite features and events.

ffer real-time event updates for
activities, schedules and announcements..

ell visitors when their saved events are
going to take place, giving visitors
just-in-time notifications.

mmediately allow attendees to view
schedules, exhibitor listings, maps
and food vendor locations.

verall provide a simple visitor experience, as
guests can select the type of demonstrations,
speakers and products they want to visit.

ow go on and start planning your visit to
Ag in Motion — we can’t wait to see you!

Visit booth #465 to
discover the 6th
generation technology
of emissions farming!

FARM FUELIS TH

- L =

, |

RAPIDLY REGENERATE soil organic matter and farm profits
with emissions from any mechanized agricultural machinery

Contact us for a field walk
in your area this summer at
www.bioagtive.com

BIO-AGTIVE'<
" — EMISSIONS FARMING

14 AG IN MOTION 2023 | OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE



AMAZONE

COME SEE US AT AginMotion
AG INMOTION ) A

523 and 525

g e R = e R '_h i g

= s e, e i i T e 7 i i Catros+ — Super Fast- 12mph/19kph

F o T R eyt sty w2 T a ) ’ :
oA . = . = .'_'_,..-'_.1-."_.1..___.___.1'-"_.."' T R e = e it ".___ ._'._ e -y
: ) T Sl R o e ok i N, f I il :_.-"'i-ll:i:-r:-!:l..'.:‘-:.'-"‘;.l- 4.-.—'"5—_4: - ""Hc-wi‘n. ' f =l

ZG-TS — Best-In-Class Precision Spreader ZA-TS — Precision Spreading With Automatic Wind Control

Ceus — Spring Or Fall, Shallow Or Deep, Tines Or Discs, Up Or Down

amazone.net




Get your boots on

and join the fun:

It's worth volunteering
at Ag in Motion!

Do you have a passion for agriculture and want to give back to or
get involved with the community? Look no further, Ag in Motion is

calling for volunteers!

g in Motion promotes the growth,
A innovation and sustainability

of agriculture by connecting
farmers and industry professionals to
share knowledge and collaborate.

By volunteering at Ag in Motion, you
receive free admission and have the
opportunity to connect and network
with other enthusiastic people in the
agriculture community. You'll also receive
an Agin Motion volunteer t-shirt provided
by Bayer Crop Science.

At Ag in Motion, we depend on

volunteers to assist with various tasks,
including:
« Selling tickets and welcoming visitors
« Operating information booths to
provide guest support
« Managing parking and traffic direction
« Supporting field demonstrations
« Driving people movers
« Setting up and tearing down the show
as a certified equipment operator
- Maintaining the cleanliness of
the showgrounds as part of the
sanitation team

“ Agiin Motion

mnr Ceada Deddamr dew oo

Ag in Motion is located at Discovery
Farm Langham, northwest of Saskatoon,
Sask. Volunteer shifts are available from
July 18 to July 24, so there are plenty of
opportunities and flexibility to work
around your schedule.

With Ag in Motion fast approaching, we
urge you to reach out as soon as possible
to ensure you are included in any briefings
and training before the show!

For more information about becoming
an Ag in Motion volunteer, please email
info@aginmotion.ca

COME SEE US
July 18 - 20

EG] iooe vt w1

FORT GARRY INDUSTRIES

16 AG IN MOTION 2023 | OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE
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Thank you farmers, thank you dealers,
thank you Canada.

AgDealer has bee
connecting farmers
and farm equipment in
Canada for 25 years.

On this anniversary, we want to thank all the
farmers and dealers for their trust
and support. Your hard work and dedication
have helped us grow, and we are honored to
celebrate this journey with you.

Visit AgDealer at 583 5th Street during
the show for a chance to win some great prizes
and provide your feedback on new
product ideas.

*AGDealercom

CONNECTING FARMERS AND FARM EQUIPMENT SINCE 1998

AGRICULTURE

THE TOUGHEST

GRAIN BINS AND FUEL TANKS

IN CANADA

"
[FOREMOST

v GORAIN
vV FERIILIZER
vV i}!EJ_:jJ_'.)

NO RADIAL BAR DESIGN
PATENTED

ULC CERTIFIED

227 LITRE to 200,000 LITRE

1.800.661.2851

WWWAGEILSES sales@foremost.ca
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Equipment demos are

the heart of Ag in Motion.

Don’t miss these!

Field demonstrations, presented
by Meridian OneCap, will feature
the newest in air seeders,
high-speed tillage equipment
and drones from leading
manufacturers.

here’s always a great vibe
T when farmers and equipment
companies get together at
Ag in Motion. Exhibitors enjoy showing
off their products to interested
farmers in a relevant setting.

As Western Canada’s largest outdoor
farm show, Ag in Motion has the space
for farmers to see all shapes and sizes of
equipment in action under real-world
conditions. We like to say: at our show,
there’s ‘Toom for the boom.’

“Ag in Motion has long been known as
a must-see event that helps farmers make
key business decisions about what’s needed
for their operation,” says Ag in Motion
Show Director Rob O’Connor. “Decisions
are made in the dirt. The show is held
outdoors, so there is room to stage very
large equipment and other products like
drone technology that would be difficult to
show off in an indoor environment.”

AIR SEEDER DEMONSTRATIONS
Come and check out air seeders made by
HORSCH Canada, John Deere Canada,
Morris Equipment Ltd., New Holland,
Pillar, SeedMaster and Vdderstad. Here are
a few examples of what you will see at
Agin Motion:

HORSCH Canada will be
demonstrating the Avatar 60 MD air
seeder. Electrically driven meters allow
rates from 350 Ib. per acre down to 1.5
Ib. The HORSCH Avatar 60 MD’s low-
disturbance, no-till single disc elements
have a row distance of 10 inches to
achieve better seed spacing in rows and
better coverage to combat weeds. This
60-ft.-wide machine folds up nicely for
convenient transport — and could fit on
a truck trailer.

John Deere Canada offers latest
in air seeding technology. See the 9R
590 paired with a P670 Precision Air
Hoe Drill and C850 Cart. The P600
opener with double knife design
offers consistent seed and fertilizer
placement for even emergence. Relative
Flow Blockage Sensing and TruSet
Downforce control gives you the ability
to confidently seed no matter what the
conditions.

HIGH-SPEED TILLAGE
DEMONSTRATIONS

Join us to see tillage equipment up
close from top manufacturers such as
Ahornhof Farm Ltd., Amazone, Case

IH, HORSCH Canada, SEPPI M. and
Versatile. One machine on display in this
demonstration is the SEPPI Mulcher
Multiforst 250. This ground-engaging
mulcher can operate above and below
ground. Back into a tree and grind it up
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above ground, then go forward to grind
everything below the ground to a 3/4-in.
size including rocks, mulched roots and
stumps. This is just one model of the 204
mulchers available from SEPPI M. that
can operate on anything hydraulic from
5 GPM to 400 GPM as well as 20 HP to
500 HP tractors or carriers.




DRONE DEMONSTRATIONS

At indoor trade shows, it’s challenging
for companies to demonstrate drone
technology. Not so much at Ag in
Motion. Our show provides the perfect
outdoor setting for drone manufacturers
to put their gear through its paces,

with farmers watching nearby.

The drone demonstrations,

sponsored by Grainews, include:

» Axiom Applied Analytics, which
has agricultural solutions to enable
timely data-driven decision making

 Draganfly Innovations,
which makes drones for crop
monitoring and analysis

» Green Aero Tech, which provides
spray drones, training and
certification, plus parts and repairs

- LandView Drones, which
custom-designs drone systems
and provides drone training

“We're really looking forward to

sharing the latest equipment technology
with farmers,” says O’Connor. “Outdoor
demonstrations allow farmers to
evaluate multiple pieces of equipment
in one location. This saves them

time but also gives them a great

way to stay on top of advancements

and new ideas that are changing
agriculture in Western Canada.”

MEDIA SPONSOR:

Grainews

Air Seeder Demonstrations take place daily from 10:00 to 11:00 a.m.
east of 7th Street between BC and Alberta Drives.

High-Speed Tillage Demonstrations take place daily from
11:00 to 12:00 noon east of 7th Street south of Manitoba Drive.

Drone Demonstrations take place daily at 9:30 a.m. and 2:00 p.m.
east of 7th Street between Saskatchewan and Manitoba Drives.
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health plans.

sk.bluecross.ca/grow



Bourgault seeding demos: you be the judge

Here’s what this Saskatchewan-based company is planning as
they bring their best to Ag in Motion and share it with farmers

ourgault Industries operates a
B 2,500-acre research farm in its

hometown of St. Brieux, Sask.,
and hosts seeding demonstrations each
summer. Still, Ag in Motion holds a
special place in the company’s calendar.

“Ag in Motion is quite a draw, with lots

of farmers attending,” says Marketing
Technical Director Scott Scherman. “We
will do seeding demos twice daily, similar
to what we do at our own farm.”

The key to Bourgault’s demonstrations
is that farmers are taken out to the
field where they can see the equipment
operating up close, then get out on the
strip to see the results for themselves.

Bourgault will be showing three units at

Ag in Motion, with the first two operating
in tandem.

« 3335QDA ParaLink Hoe Drill™
(self-controlled drill) with ParaLink
Dual Shank™ Openers and MRB® IDs

* 9000 I Series Air Cart with TriMax™

» CD872 Frame Mounted Seeder™
(coulter drill) with ParaLink Row™
Opener and MRB® IIIs

As Scherman explains, the company will

be running a shuttle to the field from its

Ag in Motion booth. Once in the field, staff
will introduce each piece of equipment,
with an agronomic focus. After each
seeding unit lays down a strip, visitors can
go out and assess seeding performance. The
last step is a lift back to the booth.

“The show just keeps growing,” says

Scherman. “It's the main event farmers

Pumping sloughs early allows full fields to be seeded
Increase yield and acreage during seeding and harvesting
Saves wear and tear on seeding and harvesting

equipment

Soil salinity is decreased and saline soils are rejuvenated

Grasshopper and mole infestation around potholes and

sloughs can be reduced

Water basins formed during flash rains can be pumped to

prevent drowning of plants

WATER CANNONS

Designed by the people that use them.

look forward to in the summer. The outdoor
style of show appeals to everyone and gives
farmers a really unique experience of the
equipment.”

You can find Bourgault Industries at
their Ag in Motion Booth #501, between
4th and 5th Streets. The company'’s seeding
demonstrations take place twice daily in
the Discovery Farm fields during show
hours. Check the Ag in Motion app or visit
the Bourgault booth for exact times.

-]
JOUBLE 7

TRAILERS

WATER CANNONS

Pump your slough dry in record breaking time.

Move up to 2000 GPM covering 4-6 acres.

FEATURING
*_ High Pressure Irrigation Pump . Hydraulic Priming Pump
s Hydraulic Side Boom e High Flotation Tires

e - Pressure Relief Safety Valve on Priming System

Two Hills, Alberta | 780-657-0008 | www.doubleatrailers.ca | sales@doubleatrailers.ca
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Obstacles in the field?
Mojow your way around 'em

hen Mojow Autonomous Solutions exhibited
w at Agin Motion in 2022, it was a match
made in ag-tech startup heaven.

“We came last year to launch the company and our EYEBOX
technology,” says Owen Kinch, co-founder and president of
Edmonton, Alta.-based Mojow. “It was fantastic. We had a great
response from farmers and industry at our booth and our live
demonstrations.”

As Kinch explains, as labor-saving autonomous field equipment
has become more mainstream, there’s been a gap in what it can do. If
conventional autonomous equipment is running in a field but there’s
a large rock in the way; it could try to run right over the rock. Ensuing
damage from in-field obstacles would be detrimental to a farming
operation.

Then came EYEBOX. By combining stereo cameras, Al, GPS and
aboatload of software, Mojow’s signature technology solves this
problem. “EYEBOX detects any objects in the field and navigates
smoothly around them,” says Kinch, “and that’s a first.”

Over the past 12 months, Mojow has continued to refine EYEBOX.
Among other innovations, the company has worked closely with
engineering staff at Versatile to integrate EYEBOX into Versatile
tractors. An EYEBOX-equipped, state-of-the-art Versatile tractor will
be the focus of Mojow’s field demonstrations at Ag in Motion 2023.

¢

See you there! Mojow Autonomous Solutions’ field
demonstrations take place every day during show hours

from July 18-20, 2023 on the east side of 7th Street at
Booth #707.
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hen you're looking to buy
w larger farm equipment,
taking someone else’s word

for it isn’t good enough. You want to
get up close and see for yourself.

At Ag in Motion, our equipment
demonstrations showcase the newest
innovations and technologies in farm
machinery. You can learn about the latest
features of the equipment and see for
yourself how different machines perform
in the field.

Even so, seeing new equipment
operating in the field isn’t the same as
operating it yourself in the field. That
way, you learn how it will handle under
your command and how it will work
for your farm’s topography. There are

g ‘*. e e 2 = = .---l""_
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technical matters to consider but there’s
also the intangible feeling of knowing oh
yeah, this is the one.

That’s why the annual Ride & Drive
Demonstrations at Ag in Motion have
become such a fan favourite. At Ag in
Motion in July, two types of equipment
will be available to operate.
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DRIVE A SPRAYER

With this Ride & Drive setup, farmers
have 1,500 ft. of field to accelerate and
turn. State-of-the-art sprayers will be
available for testing, with company staff
on hand to help you set up and answer all
your questions. Along with sprayers from
Apache, Case IH, and Reesink Canada



Wholesale, farmers will be able to drive
these sprayers from HORSCH Canada,
John Deere Canada and New Holland.

HORSCH CANADA

New to the market, the HORSCH 6300
has a boom width of 133.33 ft. and a
1,700-gallon tank. It has excellent
manoeuvrability and can flex and
contour through the field while
maintaining a very low boom height
to reduce spray drift. Sub-20 in. boom
heights are made possible by a 10-inch
nozzle spacing. Other industry-leading
features include speed cleanout and
four-wheel steering.

JOHN DEERE CANADA
Another new offering, the John Deere
model 612R sprayer is the latest in
application equipment, with cutting-edge
technologies that combine performance
and efficiency.

See & Spray Select uses advanced
cameras that recognize emerged
weeds — and it only sprays weeds.
With targeted spray, this can save up
to 77 per cent on herbicides. How does
this work? ExactApply technology
controls individual spray nozzles while
maintaining pressure to control droplet
size and achieve desired flow rates.

ExactApply also helps eliminate overlap
and allows for turn compensation to
enable the right product at the right
time and at the right place.

The John Deere model 612R sprayer
also has these efficiency features that can
save money:

- Pressure Recirculation primes

the boom before spraying to save
wasted chemical and ensure uniform
distribution across the boom

» Product Reclaim allows you to

recover unused chemical out of the
boom at the end of the day

« BoomTrac Pro2 easily handles

bumps, rolls or hills with automatic
boom-height control to improve spray
accuracy while reducing the risk of
drift and boom damage

NEW HOLLAND

The all-new Guardian™ Self-Propelled
Front Boom Sprayers combine rugged
construction and innovative design with

precision technology and enhanced
comfort to make you more productive all
season long. Its ground-breaking front
boom design gives you the best view of
what lies ahead. So, hop into a Guardian
Front Boom Sprayer and Never Look Back.

TRY OUT A SKID STEER

Moving dirt and rocks is a regular job on
the farm, and that calls for a skid steer.
With the range of attachments that are
now available, you can do all kinds of
other jobs as well. At Ag in Motion,

why not try before you buy?

NEW HOLLAND

Ag in Motion’s Skid Steer Ride & Drive
area lets you simulate activities on a farm
work site using New Holland skid steers.
Drivers will have a large area to evaluate
the handling, power, efficiency and feel
of the skid steers, all while seeing how
the machine maneuvers in a real-world
situation.

Ride & Drive Demonstrations take place 9:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. daily.

Find Sprayer Ride & Drives east of 7th Street between Alberta &

Manitoba Drives, and the Skid Steer Ride & Drives at the corner

of BC Drive and Tth Street.

Sharing Canada’s

agriculture stories

you tell your story!

Contact us at:

\

CANADA AGRICULTURE
AND FOOD MUSEUM

MUSEE DE L'AGRICULTURE
ET DE L'ALIMENTATION
DU CANADA

As an innovation-based museum,
the Canada Agriculture and Food
Museum champions awareness
and understanding of Canada’s
agricultural sector. Let us help

contact@lngeniumCanada.org.

IngeniumCanada.org

[ L

Canada
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4 Reasons

to visit crop plots at
Ag in Motion

farmers, it’s a chance to see crops and crop protection
products in the great outdoors, plus a chance to
speak face-to-face with company representatives.
This July, Ag in Motion features 30 crop plot companies offering
a practical and immersive experience for a wide variety of western
Canadian crops including canola, corn, soybeans, lentils, wheat,
winter and spring cereals, flax, pulses and forages.
Here’s why you don’t want to miss this area of the show:

C rop plots are a key feature at Ag in Motion. For

1. Evaluate Different Crops and Varieties

Compare a wide variety of western Canadian crops side-by-side

in real-world conditions. Check out growth patterns, disease
resistance, yield potential and other important traits for crops and
products that you can use on your farm — all in one area.

2. GetYour Top Questions Answered

Agin Motion brings together farmers, industry experts, agronomists
and researchers to have one-on-one discussions about new crops

in development, field test results, agronomy, market development
and even changes in ag policy. Staff at crop plots can answer your
questions right onsite.

3. Learn About the Latest Trends

Observing crop plots at Ag in Motion, farmers get first-hand input

on crop performance and see the influence of specific conditions.
Farmers can evaluate crops, see solutions to common farming
challenges and find out about market intelligence or emerging trends.
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4, Indulge Your Social Side
Let’s face it, farm shows are fun! Getting off the farm for a few days
to talk to other like-minded individuals can be energizing. Ag in
Motion crop plots are a popular stop so it’s an ideal environment
for networking and knowledge exchange.

Several companies have shared their plans with Ag in Motion to
give you a taste of what you will see.

Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada

The plot demonstration site from Agriculture and

Agri-Food Canada’s Science and Technology Branch focuses
on highlighting the research and development throughout
the Prairie provinces. This includes heritage wheat and its
influence on wheat varietal development; millet; camelina;
native and tame forages; polycultures; intercropping for
productivity, weed and disease control; prairie pollinator; and
many more. Visitors can enjoy hands-on activities by interacting
with scientific equipment such as rainfall simulators, Green
House Gas collections, scientific data loggers, and scientific
tests. Researchers will be on hand to answer questions.

BrettYoung

BrettYoung's site will feature canola, corn, soybeans
and forages. See award-winning hybrids and learn
about producing seed for BrettYoung. Regional Account
Managers and Seed Production Specialists are at the
show so attendees can learn about BrettYoung Ag Seed
and Crop Inputs and BrettYoung Seed Production.




Canadian Foodgrains Bank

Visitors can drop by and see a visual history and a tribute to
farmers and the agriculture community in celebration of our
40th anniversary year and the long-standing support farmers
have given to the Canadian Foodgrains Bank. We will also
show a few field crops (amaranth, teff, millet, flour corn) and
management techniques practised in the global south that
demonstrate our work in helping to end global hunger.

Gowan Canada

See Avadex and Edge MicroActiv in a herbicide layering
demonstration on canola, lentils and wheat to promote
managing herbicide resistant weed populations using different
modes of action and application timings. The company has
launched Insight Liquid SC for the pre-seed burn down market
offering a new mode of action for the control of wild oat in
wheat and corn. There will also be a scrape back demonstration
to show how Edge and Avadex are working to control emerging
weeds along with information on how Avadex, Edge, Fortress and
Insight bring value in the management of herbicide resistant
weed populations.

NexusBioAg

Over the last eight years, we've completed extensive field tests
across Canada to verify our leading portfolio of innovative crop
solution products. Now, see the power of our industry-leading
solutions firsthand in our plot trials, including the enhanced
TagTeam® BioniQ® inoculant alongside in-pipeline products
Levesol phosphate fertilizer enhancer and TerraMG biopesticide.
We are hosting plot tours every show day at 10:00 a.m. and 2:00
p.m. at our site. If you are looking for some shade and games for
the kids, drop by to play a yard game!

Proven Seed

Experience the latest in the innovative seed portfolio from
Proven Seed. We have canola, corn, soybeans, cereals, flax and
forages designed and proven to fit your field. Come chat with our
local experts who can help you find your Proven fit.

SaskBarley and Sask Wheat

Western Canadian farmers have received nearly $33 in return
through varietal improvements for every dollar they invested in
wheat breeding and $26 for every dollar invested in barley. Join
us at our new location to check out plots showcasing the varietal
improvements that have been funded by farmers. SaskBarley
and Sask Wheat directors and staff will be at the booth to talk
about research investments, agronomy, market development
and ag policy.

SeedNet Inc.

Our plots showcase our portfolio of varieties — both
commercial and experimental — including winter cereals,
spring cereals and pulses.

Stoller Enterprises

Stoller Plots will demonstrate the effects of using plant
hormones and nutrition products on cereal, pulse and canola
crops. The plots will be compared with untreated checks side-by-
side with Untreated Lentil vs. Treated Lentil; Untreated Pea vs.
Treated Pea; Untreated Canola vs. Treated Canola; and Untreated
Barley vs. Treated Barley. Stoller products can be applied at seed
treatment, herbicide and fungicide timing of the crop.

UPL AgroSolutions Canada Inc.

The UPL AgroSolutions portfolio line up will have the latest
innovative products including seed treatments, in-crop
herbicides, fungicides and biosolutions for pulses, cereals and
oilseeds. Stop by the booth to register your spot for the UPL
AgroSolutions Innovation Showcase Tour at 10:00 a.m., 11:00
a.m., 12:30 p.m., 1:30 p.m. and 2:30 p.m. daily.

In addition to the 10 companies above, the following 20
companies will be featuring crop plots, too. That's 30 companies all
in one place at Ag in Motion. Search for more information in our
Ag in Motion app!

» A§L Canada Laboratories

» AgXplore

« Alliance Seed

*« ASLE TECHNOLOGIES

* ATP

« BASF Canada

 Bayer Crop Science

» Belchim Crop Protection Canada (formerly Engage Agro)

« CANTERRA SEEDS

« Cargill Ltd.

» FP Genetics Inc

 Lucent BioSciences, Inc.

» Northern Nutrients

- NorthStar Genetics

» Nutrien Premium Fertilizer Technologies

» SaskSoil

* SeCan

« Ultimate Yield / The Rack

» Union Forage

 University of Saskatchewan College

of Agriculture and Bioresources
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BMO ()

Things to catch in
BMO Livestock Central

Ifit’s livestock-related, it’s right here. Drop by and stick around for
new ideas, innovative products and compelling demonstrations

gin Motion features a wealth
A of exhibits, displays and

events spread across 100 acres.
Still, when it comes to serving the
need of livestock producers, all roads
lead to BMO Livestock Central.

BMO Livestock Central brings
together everything that’s important
to livestock producers all in one place.
Learn the newest trends and practices in
livestock management and production,
hear from industry experts, and meet
over 90 livestock-related exhibitors
highlighting equipment, marketing
services, tools and so much more.

Agin Motion is delighted to welcome
back BMO as title sponsor of BMO
Livestock Central — a partnership that
started when the show first began.

“We are once again excited
to partner with Ag in Motion to
highlight all of the innovative
products, services and organizations
at BMO Livestock Central,” says Sean
Chapman, Vice President, Agriculture
& Agribusiness, BMO Commercial
Bank, Canada. “BMO is committed to
the agricultural way of life and has
been proudly supporting the hard-
working people within the agriculture
community for over 200 years.”

Something for Everyone,
Every Day of Ag in Motion
Agin Motion has put together an
exciting program of features and
events for BMO Livestock Central.
Here are five not to miss:

1. cattle Dog Competition.

What role can dogs play in moving
cattle efficiently, humanely and
cost-effectively? NEW for 2023, this
demonstration and competition shows
the value of having well-trained cattle
dogs on the team. (In fact, you might
head home wondering how you ever
got things done without them!)

2.The Peavey Mart Rural Pavilion.
Ready, set, shop! NEW THIS YEAR is
this onsite pavilion featuring exhibitors
specializing in the rural market for
smaller farms, livestock and farmyard
products. (And yes, Peavey Mart

will have a booth here, too!)

3. Livestock Handling Equipment
Demonstrations. Looking for new

and better ways to handle cattle?

Catch Livestock Handling Equipment
Demonstrations, sponsored by the
Saskatchewan Stock Growers Association.
Get up close as exhibitors put their
humane cattle handling equipment

to the test with live animals.

4. Feed Mixer Demonstration.
Returning in 2023, visitors can see a range
of feed mixers as they blend different feed
ingredients to create customized rations.
You might just see the next game-
changing feed mixer for your operation.
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5. Livestock & Forage Dynamic
Speaker Series. This event is hosted by
staff from the Saskatchewan Ministry
of Agriculture and highlights exhibitors
that are bringing something new to
the show. The group is stopping at
select booth locations at Ag in Motion
to discuss a topic or a demonstration
of particular benefit to farmers.

With BMO back once again
as title sponsor, BMO Livestock
Central brings together ideas,
products and demonstrations that
put livestock producers first.

See you there for all three
days of Ag in Motion, on the

southwest corner of the show
site, south of Manitoba Drive.




Peavey...

PHOTOSCOURTESYOFPEAVEVMAR; i‘- e

armers and ranchers come to
F Agin Motion each summer to
see and learn about products
and services that help them succeed
in their business. That’s true, but as
many ag producers will tell you, there’s
more to farming than, well, farming.
Families also cherish the rural lifestyle
and everything that goes with it.
That’s why the new partnership
between Ag in Motion and
Peavey Mart looks like a match
made in farm show heaven.
New for the 2023 show, the
Peavey Mart Rural Pavilion will bring

At the new Peavey Mart
Rural Pavilion, it's all
about lifestyle

Looking for a taste of rural living at Ag in Motion?
These exhibitors have a range of products to enhance
your lifestyle and equip small-scale farming

together up to 35 exhibitors with
products and services geared to rural
living and the needs of smaller farms.
Peavey Mart Rural Pavilion exhibitors
will be offering a range of goods and
services such as farm and garden
supplies, tools for livestock, pet supplies,
farm building construction, camera
systems, lighting and more. A Peavey Mart
booth will also offer a small selection
of retail products inside the pavilion.
“We are thrilled that Peavey Mart has
joined the Ag in Motion family,” says
Carol Carson, Sales and Partnership Lead
at Discovery Farm, home of Ag in Motion.

“At Peavey Mart we are proud to be as Canadian asyou can get. As 'your rural
lifestyle store,’ we are committed to serving the everyday needs of our loyal farm
and ranch customers in communities and rural regions from B.C. to Nova Scotia.
While we have grown our Canadian footprint, we are truly most at home

here in the Prairies, and have been for five decades and counting! For these
reasons, we are honoured and excited to partnerwith Ag in Motion

in sponsoring and hosting the Peavey Mart Rural Pavilion.”

— Karen Kitchen

Events, Sponsorships and Community Engagement Supervisor, Peavey Industries LP

“Peavey Mart is celebrated across the
country for the way it understands rural
living and offers products that allow rural
Canadians to enjoy life in the country and
in our smaller communities. The Peavey
Mart Rural Pavilion is a great addition

to Ag in Motion that we know visitors
will love.”

Ag in Motion Welcomes an
Iconic Canadian Retailer

For anyone who lives in rural or
small-town Canada, Peavey Mart is

a trusted, familiar name. This 100%
Canadian-owned retailer offers
agriculture, farm and ranch, pet, work
wear, lawn and garden, hardware and
homesteading supplies. For all this
and more, Peavey Mart is the place.

The Peavey Mart Rural Pavilion
will be open all three days of

Ag in Motion, from Tuesday,

July 18 to Thursday, July 20, 2023.

It’s located in the BMO Livestock
Central area at the south end of
3rd Street.

Peavey Mart retail stores have an iconic presence in many communities across Canada. Ag in Motion visitors
will get a small taste of products from the ‘rural lifestyle store’ at the show in July.

AG IN MOTION 2023 | OFFICIAL SHOW GUIDE 27



BMO LIVESTOCK CENTRAL DAILY EVENT SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, JULY 18,2023

9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00 - 11:00 a.m.
11:00 - 12:00 p.m.

12:00- 1:00 p.m.
1:00 - 1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:00 p.m.

2:00 - 3:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-4:30 p.m.

Dynamic Speaker Series: Water Quality “Trough
Talk: Water Quality, Testing and Funding Options”

Cattle Handling Equipment Demonstration
Feed Mixer Demonstration
Cattle Dog Demonstration

Dynamic Speaker Series: Choosing Forage Blends
“For the Love of Forages: Evaluating Forage Blends
for Your Operation”

Dynamic Speaker Series: Grazing Management
“Grazing for Gains: Maximizing Your Pasture
Potential”

Cattle Dog Demonstration
Cattle Handling Equipment Demonstration

Dynamic Speaker Series: Body Condition Scoring
and Vaccine Placement “Catch and Release:
Making the Most of Chute Time”

WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY - JULY 19 & 20, 2023

Schedule subject to change.
Visit aginmotion.ca for current schedule.

Katlin Lang (FarmSimple Solutions)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture Livestock &
Feed Extension Specialist

Water Trough at Cattle Pen
(with FarmSimple Solutions)

Cattle Pen
Ontario Drive & 1st Street
Ontario Drive & 3rd Street
David MacTaggart (University of Saskatchewan Union Forage Booth #S9
AgBio grad student)
Graeme Finn (Union Forage)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
Agri-Environmental Specialist
Dr. Breeanna Kelln Range Ward Booth #1523
(University of Saskatchewan)
Neil Thorsteinson (Range Ward)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture Range
Management Specialist
Ontario Drive & 3rd Street
Cattle Pen

Erika Stewart (VBP+) (Cattle days),

Dr. Colin Palmer (WCVM) (sheep day)

Myron and Garth (Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch Equipment
Ltd.), Myrna Huber (Huber Ag Equipment)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture Livestock &
Feed Extension Specialist

Cattle/Sheep Equipment Demos
(changes daily)

Hi-Hog Booth #LS25 (2 days)
Huber Ag Booth #L.528 (1 day)

TIvE ToPIc speaers [ LocaTion

9:00 a.m.
9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00- 11:00 a.m.
11:00 - 12:00 p.m.

1:00-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:00 p.m.

2:00-3:00 p.m.
3:00-3:30 p.m.

4:00-4:30 p.m.

Cattle Dog Competition begins (runs all day)

Dynamic Speaker Series: Water Quality “Trough
Talk: Water Quality, Testing and Funding Options”

Cattle Handling Equipment Demonstration
Feed Mixer Demonstration

Dynamic Speaker Series: Choosing Forage Blends
“For the Love of Forages: Evaluating Forage Blends
for Your Operation”

Dynamic Speaker Series: Grazing Management
“Grazing for Gains: Maximizing Your Pasture
Potential”

Cattle Handling Equipment Demonstration

Dynamic Speaker Series: Body Condition Scoring
and Vaccine Placement “Catch and Release:
Making the Most of Chute Time”

Dynamic Speaker Series: Body Condition Scoring
and Vaccine Placement “Catch and Release:
Making the Most of Chute Time”
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Ontario Drive & 3rd Street

Katlin Lang (FarmSimple Solutions)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture Livestock
& Feed Extension Specialist

Water Trough at Cattle Pen (with
FarmSimple Solutions)

Cattle Pen

Ontario Drive & 1st Street
David MacTaggart (University of Saskatchewan Union Forage Booth #S9
AgBio grad student)
Graeme Finn (Union Forage)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
Agri-Environmental Specialist
Dr. Breeanna Kelln (University of Saskatchewan) Range Ward Booth #1523
Neil Thorsteinson (Range Ward)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture Range
Management Specialist

Cattle Pen

Erika Stewart (VBP+) (Cattle days), Dr. Colin
Palmer (WCVM) (sheep day)

Myron and Garth (Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch
Equipment Ltd.), Myrna Huber

(Huber Ag Equipment)

Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture Livestock
& Feed Extension Specialist

Cattle/Sheep Equipment Demos
(changes daily)

Hi-Hog Booth #LS25 (2 days)
Huber Ag Booth #1528 (1 day)

Erika Stewart (VBP+) (Cattle days), Dr. Colin Palmer
(WCVM) (sheep day)

Myron and Garth (Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch Equipment
Ltd.), Myrna Huber (Huber Ag Equipment)
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture Livestock &
Feed Extension Specialist

Cattle/Sheep Equipment Demos
(changes daily)

Hi-Hog Booth #LS25 (2 days)
Huber Ag Booth #1.528 (1 day)
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Happy animals, healthy profits:
See the latest in low-stress handling

ivestock production is an
L essential part of Western
Canada's economy, with
Alberta, Saskatchewan and
Manitoba being the top producers
of beef cattle in the country.
Advancements in handling
equipment keep animal welfare at the
heart of new developments. Chutes,
alleys, squeeze gates and tip tables
can help gently hold animals in a
secure position, reducing stress and
maintaining a safe environment for
anyone working around livestock.
This year, the Livestock Handling
Equipment Demonstrations at
Ag in Motion, sponsored by
Saskatchewan Stock Growers
Association, are the perfect way
for producers to see the latest
developments in stress-free
equipment handling and safely
moving animals with ease.
When considering a certain piece
of equipment, it’s critical to see
livestock interacting with the gear.

Agin Motion’s large outdoor
spaces allow for demonstrations
with live animals so producers can
assess equipment in its full capacity.
Company representatives are on
hand to go over the key features
and benefits of the equipment, and
answer questions as they come up.
Watch for handling system
demonstrations from these companies:
» Cypress Industries Ltd.
(cattle handling)
> Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch Equipment Ltd.
(cattle handling)
» Huber Ag Equipment
(sheep handling)
» Tuff Livestock Equipment
(cattle handling)

Producers can visit the Livestock
Handling Equipment Demonstrations
to see new ways to increase livestock
productivity, reduce the risk of animal
illness due to stress, and lessen injuries to
animals and people. Demonstrations take
place daily in BMO Livestock Central.
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he first time Justin Hozack saw
elite cattle dogs in action, he
was hooked. In 2016, during an

extended stay in New Zealand with his
wife, he saw ranchers and their dogs
doing the seemingly impossible.

“You'd see a rancher moving 250 i -
cows with just three dogs,” says Hozack, gy L The trend is with them.
a cow-calf producer near Marwayne, el At a time when qualified labour is hard
Alta. “T almost couldn’t believe it.” : i for cattle producers to find, dogs stand

Returning home, Hozack set about s - g - out as an effective and cost-efficient
making dogs a bigger part of his | '_ - - , - - (they work for free) alternative. Building
own operation. Building his Border ' : . on this momentum, Hozack and his
Collie team through purchase and fellow cattle dog handlers plan to put
breeding, the seemingly impossible on a great show at Ag in Motion.
soon became an everyday sight. “Being included in Ag in Motion

The Ag in Motion Cattle Dog is a priceless opportunity to show
Competition is a new feature at the B g o what we have in Canada with these
show for 2023, with a strong contingent amazing dogs and what they can do.”
of prairie-based dog/handler tandems
competing. Hozack and the other cattle through obstacles,” says Hozack.

o . « Ag in Motion Cattle D
handlers will direct their dogs to If cattle producers see what these dogs Ci::p e:itli:: e
move a small herd of cattle, efficiently can do, maybe they’ll give it a try in BMO Livestock Central Area

and humanely, on a set course. Dogs their own operation. That’s the idea.” South of Ontario Drive, between
will be scored on speed and accuracy. Today, there’s growing interest in 3rd Street & Centre Street
The competition is organized cattle dogs among producers. The Demonstration: Tuesday, July 18
into five classes: Nursery, Novice, Canadian Cattle Dog Association Competition: Wednesday, July 19
Intermediate, Open and Horseback — of which Hozack is currentl and Thursday, July 20
w A P : i y For times, please check
‘We are trying to showcase the President — promotes the use the schedule.

different ways the dogs can maneuver of dogs in beef operations.
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Feed Mixer
Demonstration
shows capabilities
up-close

A Feed Mixer Demonstration provides an up-close
look at customized rations, batch mixing and more

ivestock producers know mixing, consistency and accuracy Penta Equipment and other companies
L how important it is to get of blended ingredients, improved will feature side-by-side comparisons
feed right. A balanced and animal performance, and of several models, including:
nutritious diet has a huge impact on waste reduction by eliminating « Mixing capabilities
a herd's health, growth and overall the risk of overfeeding. » Capacity and speed
performance. Still, there are a lot of With feed mixers playing such an » Controls and ease of use
moving parts to arrive at the right important role in many livestock + Maintenance and cleaning
balance of feed to make sure animals operations, you won't want to
get the energy, protein, vitamins miss the Ag in Motion Feed Mixer The Ag in Motion Feed Mixer
and minerals they need to thrive. Demonstration. Equipment from Q Demonstration will take place
Feed mixer equipment offers many Highline Manufacturing, Lethbridge ga'rLy "f"t:]: SOUtth “;elStt e
benefits for livestock producers Dairy Mart/Siloking Canada, New aﬁd soo:;:h (’)}N g;t:ﬁ oSDriv:e
including efficiency over manual Vision Agro (Triolet & Jaylor), NDEco,

LEAD
THE
FIELD.

HARVEST
HAULER.

Need to ramp up your productivity? The
new Brandt DXT dual auger grain cart
delivers the capacity and speed to meet the
demands of your fast-paced harvest season.

More Efficient More Versatile More Reliable

Save time with easier loading and Customize your ideal grain cart with your The cart features premium components,
complete tank cleanout, thanks to the choice of five models in 1,150 to 2,500 low maintenance requirements, and our
low-profile, high-slope tank, and unload bushel sizes, right- or left-side unloading, unique robotic welding technology for
speed of 1,000 bushels per minute. and a variety of undercarriage options. unparalleled quality and maximum uptime.

brandt.ca | 1-866-427-2638 /I’B’ anm
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Speaker series brings together

MEDIA SPONSOR:

THEWESTERN
PRODUCER

experts and hands-on experience

another to experience it first-hand. The

Livestock & Forage Dynamic Speaker
Series, sponsored by Saskatchewan
Ministry of Agriculture, is bringing four
topics to life by having speakers present
from booth locations around Ag in Motion.

I t's one thing to hear about a topic, and

Trough Talk: Water Quality,
Testing and Funding Options
Katlin Lang, FarmSimple Solutions
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
Livestock & Feed Extension Specialist

Join us at the Water Trough at the Cattle
Pen in Livestock Central for an overview of
water quality, its importance to livestock
health and production, and how to

take a sample for testing. Learn about
programs for livestock producers for water
development or sulphate mitigation,

and hear about recent research on
livestock water quality and sulphates. See
products from FarmSimple Solutions for
monitoring watering bowls and troughs.

For the Love of Forages: Evaluating
Forage Blends for Your Operation
David MacTaggart, Graduate Student,
University of Saskatchewan

Graeme Finn, Union Forage
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
Agri-Environmental Specialist

There’s no denying the number of forage
options available to producers. Join us
at the Union Forage Booth #S9, at the
junction of 3rd Street and Manitoba
Drive, to learn what'’s old, what's new
and how to decide what to use (and
when) for your livestock operation. Hear
about research on annual and perennial
forage blends, new funding available
through the Sustainable Canadian
Agricultural Partnership, and what Union
Forage offers for annual and perennial
seed mixtures to fit your operation.

Grazing for Gains: Maximizing
Your Pasture Potential

Dr. Breeanna Kelln, Beef Research
Chair, University of Saskatchewan
Neil Thorsteinson, Range Ward
Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
Range Management Specialist

Join us at the Range Ward Booth #LS23, on
2nd Street and Ontario Drive for a session
on pasture potential. Hear ideas for
adapting your grazing program, changing
variables on your farm or ranch, forage
utilization and research opportunities,
plus ways to manage pasture and/or
perennial forages for optimal potential —
for your herd and your pocketbook. Range
Ward will display grazing equipment

that can help increase the productivity of
your land base and health of your herd.

Catch and Release: Making

the Most of Chute Time

Erika Stewart, Verified Beef
Production Plus

Dr. Colin Palmer, Western College

of Veterinary Medicine

Saskatchewan Ministry of Agriculture
Livestock & Feed Extension Specialist
(July 18 & 20) Myron Wigness and Garth,
Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch Equipment Ltd.
(July 19) Myrna Huber,

Huber Ag Equipment

Join us next to the Livestock Central
Cattle Pen with Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch
Equipment Ltd. (Booth #LS25, 2nd
Street) and Huber Ag Equipment (Booth
#1.528, 2nd Street) to talk about chute
potential and the benefits and practices
of taking an extra moment in the chute
to body condition score your animals.
Hear about proper vaccine placement
(in cattle and sheep) and protocols at
processing time. Information will be
available on the Animal Health and
Biosecurity funding available through
the Sustainable Canadian Agricultural
Partnership. Exhibitors will display
handling equipment and other products
that contribute to the health and safety
of both farm animals and handlers.

For more information on times, see
the BMO Livestock Central Daily
Event Schedule for more details.
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Making every drop count

Becovenng. Fecyching Reusing
By recydling used oll, filters, antifreeze, their
plastic containers snd DEF containers, wou help

keep Saskatchewan's water, land and air clean
and zafe

nitres, noarty 100 drop -off o 4
ind e 30 reg teded C Lo s Pro e - vwdh

Wi ha\re cne of the best recyding networks in
the country, bet's use it!

Actively Contracting Acres
& Spot Buying
Flax’, Borage & Camelina

Organic & Conventional

* CGC Licensed & Bonded -«

Visit us at Booth SBO602
to learn more

\\w,'rlglnal 306-975-9251 | crops@bioriginal.com

SEE US AT AG IN MOTION
BOOTH SB69 - FOR SHOW SPECIAL PRICING

Prairie

& Grain Analyzers

ONE YEAR RETURN POLICY ON ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS

PGA WIRELESS BIN MONITORING SYSTEM

(NO SUBSCRIPTION FEE)
The most affordable bin monitoring system in the market

+ Compatible with most preexisting temperature and moisture
cables

+ Hook up to 8 temperature or moisture cables to each box

+ 5-year unlimited warranty

+ Super easy installation

« Getlive alerts and notifications anywhere, anytime on your
phone

+ Communication range of up to 1500 feet from the master box installed

+ Includes 30 watt solar panels and 12-volt 7Ah rechargeable batteries

+ WiFior LTE connection is required to the master unit only

PGA YELLOW TEMPERATURE AND
MOISTURE CABLES

+ Easyinstallation

+ The most affordable temperature and moisture cables on
the market

+ 5Yearunlimited warranty

PGA FAN CONTROLLERS

« PGA Fan Controller connects your aeration fans through our app
allowing fans to be controlled remotely from your phone or
computer

+ 5-year unlimited warranty.

PGA LIDAR LEVEL SENSORS

+ Lidarlevel sensors offer accurate, non-contact measure of grain levels in the bin. Stay
informed with real time alerts of abrupt decreases in bin level, enabling effective theft
prevention and control measures.

+ Easytoinstall

PGA CO2 SENSORS

« Real-timealerts of bin CO2 levels that indicate spoilage, mold, and insect activity.

MA-405 PORTABLE & MA-1200
STATIONARY MOISTURE ANALYZERS

+  The most accurate moisture testers manufactured in
Canada.

+ Laboratory level accuracy of +03 for moisture due to high
frequency readings.

+ Easytouseand robust, these testers will display accurate
moisture readings in a matter of seconds. Each test will
give you moisture, temperature, and test weight.

+ Sample testing can be done on hot or cold grain from the
dryer or the bin.

+ Save, share, or print the results with our free to use mobile
app, cloud storage system, or the built-in printer.

GRAINSENSE PORTABLE PROTEIN ANALYZER

+ Accurate portable NIR protein analyzer.
+ Accurate result readings for protein, moisture, oil, and carbohydrate content.

FOR OTHER PRODUCTS SCAN THIS QR CODE

www.grainanalyzers.ca
PHONE 204-228-2314

OR 888-666-6820
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Welcome to

Western Canada'’s largest
outdoor trade show

ver three days in July, the site
OWhere Agin Motion is held

transforms into a mini town
bustling with exhibits, plots, pavilions
and displays of all kinds, large and small.
For farmers looking for new solutions and
innovations for farming, it’s the perfect
way to see hundreds of ideas in one place.

“I always seem to find some little thing
to make everyday farming a bit easier,”
says Tim, a farmer from Saskatchewan
who attended Ag in Motion in 2022. In the
ever-evolving world of agriculture, farmers
constantly seek innovative solutions to
enhance their daily operations.

This year’s trade show will be a haven
for those seeking the “little things” that
revolutionize their farming experience.
From cutting-edge machinery to
intelligent farming systems, visitors can
explore a wide range of options to enhance
and simplify their operations and as well
as engage with hundreds of exhibitors
situated over 100 acres of outdoor space.

Visitors should be sure to check out new
stops such as AgTech Alley and the Peavy
Mart Rural Pavilion (see stories inside
this guide). New to Ag in Motion this year
is Irrigation Alley, an area that features
irrigation, water management and drainage
exhibitors. This location will highlight an
indoor pavilion, outdoor exhibitors and live
demonstrations at BC Drive and 7th Street.

Irrigation Alley will also be home to
an interactive scavenger hunt brought to
you by Saskatchewan Irrigation Projects
Association and the Water Security Agency.
Visitors can work their way through the
scavenger hunt and put their problem-
solving skills to the test, potentially winning
a few prizes along the way.

Located outside the FCC Ag Pavillion
is the 4-H Fun Zone, hosted by 4-H
Saskatchewan, Ag in the Classroom and
Farm & Food Care Saskatchewan. This
activity area is a place where kids and
families can learn, play and have fun while
taking a break from other activities. This

zone includes a nursing area and changing
station for visitors with young children.

From small family farms to large-scale
producers and processors, Scotiabank
provides financial services to Canadian
farms and agri-businesses. Learn about
the business of running your farm at the
Scotiabank Pavilion at Saskatchewan
Drive and 5th Street.

The Warman Tool Centre is the home
of everything tools, fasteners, safety
equipment and more. Construction
Fasteners and Tools — a trusted supplier
of industrial, construction, manufacturing
and maintenance products — hosts a
stunning array of different brands of tools
for the farm. This year, the excitement
ramps up with Construction Fasteners and
Tools offering daily presentations and live
demonstrations of Milwaukee Power Tools
and Ucan Fastening products.

Check out the schedule for details and
see you there!

PRESSURE WASHERS
1-855-634-8727

SAVE WITH SPECIAL
SHOW PRICES

PARTS WASHERS

www.HotsySK.com

Visit Hotsy at the Ag in Motion
July 18-20th, 2023 | Booth #570

B Discounts on a variety of Stationary & Mobile,
Hot & Cold Pressure Washers
B Biodegradable detergents to speed up cleaning
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204-772-6998

‘e\Winnipeg,| MBje\www.labtronics:ca

OUR SERVICE DEPARTMENT PROVIDES SAME
"~ DAY SERVICE FOR 919° RECALIBRATIONS

FREE GRAIN SCOOP TO
THE FIRST 100 CUSTOMERS
TO VISIT OUR-BOOTH

¢ ==ERCH DAY'

TRADE IN CLASSIC 919 ’
FOR NEW AUTOMATED S
. 919° MOISTURE TESTER |
New Model 919® Automated Moisture Tester. | Irade-In Credit
Weigh grain, Dump, Temp. measured

automatically and Percent moisture
displayed. The fastest 919® EVER!!!

SMART SCOOP ALUMINUM
P s . SAMPLER PROBES
test weight of > i
commodities, in G +l -
the field, at the i 4, 6,8 &10 foot lengths.
' push of a button, -
accurateto 2 g.
1 TEST WEIGHT EQUIP.

— New ABS Reg 4 f
! Cox Funnel,
0.5 L. measure

/, f &k
SCALES - 5 L.
. A ! and strike off
3 A stick.

_,-" Digital scales, Ohaus beam

balances, pocket scales, Fi
calibration weights and more. -
i # * 1
NEW WI-FI BIN PROBE SIEVES

’ Canola, Cereal,
Flax, Soybeans,
Peas, Lentils.and

Corn Sieve Sets.

A

10’ long with infra-red sensor.
Instant temp. readings dis-
played on your Smart Phone.
Completely wireless.

r I = £
SIMPLE SAMPLER
Portable Combine

Provides fast, efficient means of
obtaining sample of threshed grain for
moisture testing. Eliminates combine travel,
hand threshing & saves time.

Retracting Transfer
Conversion Kit

The ACX-Retractor Kit is an add-on to existing
air seeder cart augers or belts that adds the
functionality to extend and pivot under a hopper
bottom trailer.

The kit adds a 10 foot auger with 10 ft of
extension and +/- 80 degrees of pivot. The
auger is also self leveling.

The system also has a mover for switching
between hoppers. It comes with manual
controls at bottom and top.

STAINLESS | N \ﬁ

BUILT ON PROVEN TECHNOLOGY

Current available models
JD 1910 - Factory Hydraulic Arm 10” Auger
Case 3445- Factory Powered Arm 10” Auger

Bourgault 6550- Factory Powered Arm 10” Auger
Soon to be released
JD 1910- Unpowered Arm 10” Auger
Flexi-Coil 4350- Unpowered Arm 10” Auger

Rodono Industries Ltd
RR#1, Clive, AB TOC 0YO

ph. 403.784.3864

www.xtend-auger.com

e Retracting Swing Auger products allow for easy unloading of
Super-B’s and other hopper bottom trailers.

e Other applications are available such as a stationary Xtend
for feed mills and bulk material receiving, as well as air seeder
mounted kits.
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Connections are everything
at this happy hour

gin Motion is a perfect time
A for young farmers and ag

professionals to get together
and network, discuss timely topics,
plus build connections for the
future. That's why the Cultivating
Connections Happy Hour, hosted by
Sask Young Ag (SYA) and sponsored
by FCC, is back by popular demand.

“At SYA, we're proud to be an
organization that continues to create
opportunities for the next generation of
ag leaders to help them improve their
farm business performance and fully
enjoy their careers through making
lifelong, professional connections,” says
Event Committee Chair Carlie Bowditch.

The event kicks off at 3:30 p.m. on
Wednesday, July 19 at The Watering
Hole presented by Canadian Western
Agribition, just off 1st Street and Ontario
Drive. There are happy hour refreshments
and snacks, followed by themed table
talk discussions facilitated by ag industry
mentors until 5:30 p.m. Pre-registration
is required.

SYA

o

“Young farmers and others will get
alot out of the targeted networking,
insights and discussions at this event.
There is something for absolutely
everyone,” says Bowditch.

SYA General Manager Carla Borsa
echoes these thoughts.

“This event speaks to SYA’s vision of
embracing emerging young agriculture
leaders and elevating those with
leadership qualities to become the leaders
of tomorrow,” she says. “It’s critical that
young farmers and ag professionals have
opportunities to grow their network.”

The table talk discussions, facilitated
by a range of ag leaders, will allow
attendees to speak with others from
entrepreneurial ventures,

ag corporations as well as ‘agvocates’
who have successfully advocated for
agriculture in the public sphere.

“Attendees, no matter what part of
farming they are in, will go away feeling
connected, inspired and more passionate
than ever about agriculture,” says Borsa.
“This is the best opportunity of the
year to network with both fellow young
agriculturalists and high-calibre ag
industry professionals. We're so pleased to
be hosting this event again this year.”

For more information, contact SYA at
info@saskyoungag.ca. To register, visit
aginmotion.ca.

9= This event speaks to SYA’s vision of embracing
emerging young agriculture leaders and
elevating those with leadership qualities
to become the leaders of tomorrow.”

@ Options to Fit Your Farm.

Our complete line of ground engaging tools fit most makes and models of seeding,

tillage, and specialty machines.

Bourgault, Vaderstad Seed Hawk, CNH/Flexi-Coil, John Deere, Morris, Elmer’s, Brandt, Rite Way, Degelman,

Salford, Summers/Herman, Amity/Concord, Seed Master, Horsch, Delmar, Great Plains, Pillar, AgPro, Lemken,
Norwood, Sunflower, Wishek, Gates, Yetter, Pickett Equipment, Struik, Baselier, Bau-Man, AVR, Grimme & more!

Seed Openers Cast Chrome Sweeps MAX LIFE™ Products
Fertilizer Knives Chisel Plow Points Harrow Tines

Seed Boots Niaux 200 Disk Blades Scrapers
Replaceable Tips  Blue Armour Sweeps & Spikes Sweeps & Spikes
Deep Rippers Blue Armour Reversible Chisels Threshing Pins
Shank Savers Speed-Loc™ Quick Change Products Power Hiller Tines

We're committed to keeping your operation running smoothly
with North American-made products backed by our Warranty;,
Performance Guarantee and Gold Standard Customer Service.

Talk to a BTT dealer or contact us at
1.800.878.7714 or info@tillagetools.ca.

Come visit us in Booth #505

Bourgault Tillage Tools

O € O tillagetools.ca

Weldable Wear Strips
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Nurturing innovation: the future

of farming at Ag in Motion

gin Motion highlights the
A latest innovations in farming
asvisitors gain an early
glimpse of the most recent agricultural
advancements. The Innovations Program,
presented by TD Agriculture Services,
showcases ideas and products that
are new to the market and impact the
development of the agricultural sector.

Vince Puchailo, District Vice President

of TD Agriculture Services for Manitoba/
Saskatchewan, notes, “TD is proud and
committed to serve and support the
diverse needs of producers, operators and
agribusinesses. We are excited to sponsor
this program as it highlights products

or concepts that are new to the market
that positively impact and advance the
agricultural industry.”

Registered exhibitors were invited to

submit their applications to the

Ag in Motion Innovations Program before
June 7. Once all submissions are received,
the Selection Committee diligently
reviews the best entry in each of the five
categories:

» Agronomics: New technology that
improves crop production, including
genetics, non-mechanical crop
protection product application and
the crop production process.

- Business Solutions: New technology
to assist farmers and agriculture
professionals with farm business
management and decision-making for
their clients.

- Environmental Sustainability:

New technology that helps farmers
enhance stewardship while bringing
value back to the farmer.

« Equipment: New technology to assist
farmers and agricultural professionals
with enhanced production and greater
efficiency.

« Livestock: New technology that
enhances the production, health and
well-being of animals.

The Selection Committee determines

the best entry in each category based

on eligibility criteria, relevance to the
agricultural community and the quality
of the application. The Innovation in
Agriculture Reception, hosted by Ag in
Motion and Agricultural Manufacturers
of Canada, presented by S3 Group, and
sponsored by Saskatchewan Polytechnic,
will be held in Saskatoon on Monday,

July 17, where the winners of each
category will be announced.
“Highlighting innovation is what
Ag in Motion is all about,” says Jordan
Sloggett, a spokesperson with Ag in
Motion and Discovery Farm. “Farmers
come to Ag in Motion to see the newest
display of products and technology that
can enhance their business. We provide
an opportunity for visitors to establish
relationships with companies that have
impressive results to share,” says Sloggett.
Want to learn more about the winners?
They would love to connect with you and
share more about their innovations — make
sure to watch out for their special signage at
the show. Furthering this acknowledgement,
the Farmers' Choice award, sponsored by

Want to learn more
about the winners? They
would love to connect
with you and share more
about theirinnovations
— make sure to watch
out for their special
signage at the show.

SaskKTel, is given to one of the five winners,
as farmers vote for which innovation they
believe deserves to win.

Sloggett notes, “This is a fantastic
opportunity for farmers to share their
thoughts and choose who wins the Farmers’
Choice Award. Farmers are in the best
position to know which new innovations
will be the most impactful on their farm.”

Voting for the Farmers' Choice Award
will be done via polling on the Ag in
Motion website. Once winners are
announced on July 17 at the reception,
farmers will have one week to vote for
their favourite innovation, from July 17
to 24. The Farmers' Choice Award will be
announced on Ag in Motion’s social media
platforms and website.
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Revolutionizing
farming practices for
future possibilities

Tour gives visitors a chance to explore cutting-edge

innovation during Ag in Motion

anadian farmers attending
CAg in Motion can get an insider’s
look at what is in the pipeline

for agriculture. The Discovery Farm
“Off the Beaten Path” Demonstration
Research Tour takes farmers into the
fields where projects are underway.

“These cross-industry demonstration
research projects are a great way for
researchers to test and verify the latest
technologies in real farming conditions,”
says Blake Weiseth, Applied Research
Lead at Discovery Farm Langham and
Agriculture Research Chair at Saskatchewan
Polytechnic. “The variety of demonstrations
taking place on the farm is really exciting.”

Weiseth notes that partners conduct
small- and large-plot demonstration
research at Discovery Farm Langham and
the solutions that partners are working on
‘in the dirt’ have the potential to change

E H N A 12-18 NOVEMBER | HANOVER, GERMANY
PREVIEW DAYS 12/13 NOVEMBER

THE WORLD'S NO.

OUR TRAVEL PARTNER: Leader Tours Inc. | Lawrence Rowley
Tel. +1-844-370-7044 | Lawrence@leadertours.ca | www.leadertours.

#agritechnica

practices and approaches on western
Canadian farms.

During the tour, visitors can hear about
what’s new on these multi-year Discovery
Farm projects:

« 4Rs Plus Project: evaluating strategies

for optimizing water and nutrient
use efficiency, and the impact water
management can have on soil
properties.

- Field of Excellence: a large-scale, 110-
acre collaborative research project with
several industry partners as part of the
Pan-Canadian Smart Farm Network, a
national network of Smart Farms that
will help the development of smart
agricultural technologies.

« Salinity Project: a five-year
investigation evaluating the
effectiveness of using perennial forages

as a tool in managing salt-affected soils.

The “Off the Beaten Path”
Demonstration Research Tour will also
include visits to these partner-led projects:

» Northern Nutrients Ltd. Nitrogen
Gas Flux Trials (new 5-acre project)

» Nutrien Ag Solutions Innovation
Acres (returning 40-acre project in its
third year at Discovery Farm)

« Overton Environmental Enterprises
Inc. EcoTea Soil Health Discovery
Project (returning 15-acre project in its
second year at Discovery Farm)

- Timac Agro (new 5-acre project)

- TopKrop Fertilizers (new 5-acre
project)

- Viaderstad Wheat/Forage Intercrop
Project (new 5-acre project)

« Viaderstad Syngenta Pelta vs.
Conventional Canola Seed Treatment
Plant Placement Project (returning
10-acre project in its second year at
Discovery Farm)

» Winny Seeds Pedigreed Seed
Showcase (new 5-acre project)

« Yara Incubator Farm (returning
40-acre project in its fourth year at
Discovery Farm)

Tours take place twice a day at
10:00 a.m. and 2:30 p.m. Meet at

Booth #706. Spaces are limited so
arrive a bit early!

COME SEE US
AT BOOTH 633

Visit us at our stand
at Ag in Motion in the
Scotiabank Farm Pavilion,
Booth SB48

www.agritechnica.com
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Connecting farmers with innovators:
AgTech at Ag in Motion

gin Motion facilitates connections, innovations
and opportunities within the agriculture industry.
This year Ag in Motion is connecting

farmers with innovators in more than one way

with AgTech Alley and the AgTech Breakfast.

The AgTech Breakfast is hosted by partners Bioenterprise,
AGTECH ACCELERATOR, Global Institute for Food Security,
Innovation Saskatchewan, MNP, Olds College of Agriculture
Technology, SaskTel, SREDA and FCC.

During this event, attendees will hear from a panel consisting
of a farmer, startup company and moderator, followed by elevator
pitches from several startup companies. The event, which includes
speed networking, gives farmers and innovators the chance to
connect and discuss technological advancements and the future of
the industry.

“We are excited to host the AgTech Breakfast again at Agin
Motion,” says Rob O’Connor, Ag in Motion Show Director. “The
AgTech Breakfast gives startups the opportunity to connect with
people in the ag industry and look for opportunities to grow their
companies. We are happy to support their development and
facilitate one-on-one interactions with farmers.”

New to Ag in Motion this year is AgTech Alley, a collection
of booths hosted by AgTech companies excited to share their
new technology and ideas for agriculture. The booths will be
open throughout Ag in Motion so farmers can learn about new
advancements in the industry.

“The AgTech field offers enhanced efficiency and technology to

Know disease risk
by testing with

Top advisors use Q-protect and other testing
services from Quantum Genetix to help farmers
know their risk of disease and decide if sprayingis
necessary, the right time to spray, seed treatment
options, crop rotation cycles, and more.

Ask your trusted advisor or Quantum Genetix about
Q-protect and other available testing options.

quantumgenetix.com |
306-956-2071

farms,” O’Connor explains. “By combining new technology with
sustainable practices, AgTech innovations help farmers make
informed decisions and improve productivity on their operations.
We are excited that Agin Motion can provide several ways for
farmers to interact with these startups.”

The AgTech Breakfast and AgTech Alley provides an opportunity
for startups to learn from farmers, get feedback and collaborate on
solutions to challenges they are both facing. The AgTech Breakfast
takes place on Wednesday, July 19 from 8:30 to 10:30 a.m. in the
Special Events Tent and requires pre-registration.

Visitors can check out AgTech Alley on 6th Street, south of
Alberta Drive, any time during the show to talk with AgTech
startup representatives.

Access
FREE INSTALLATION!

[ | Speeds up to 100 Mbps L4 Streaming TV
[ | Saskatchewan’s best Wi-Fi

-
o

*Some conditions apply.

Visit us at AG58
at the FCC Ag Biz Pavillion

/~ COMMUNICATIONS CO-OPERATIVE
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So much to learn at
Ag in Motion special events

Join us for these new networking
and learning events at Ag in Motion
for industry and farmers to connect,
gain insights into the latest trends,
explore collaborations and share
innovative ideas.

These events happen at booths
throughout the show, or in the
Special Events Tent or The Watering
Hole at Ag in Motion! Event
pre-registration may be required for
some events.

Lunch and Learn: Canadian Forage
and Grassland Association (CFGA)
Tuesday, July 18 & Thursday,

July 20 -11:45 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

in the Special Events Tent

Includes Lunch & Speaker
Presentation: 12:15 to 1:00 p.m.

The CFGA hosts this interactive
information session for producers

LONCIN Engines

Your New Engine Alternative

For all your grain auger and
conveyor engine needs.

Engines range from 27 HP to 37 HP
Carbureted or EFI

L K

Call today for pricing
1-800-667-6836

sales@lambertlawngarden.com

Dealer Enquiries Welcome

®L qm!zeﬂ)

sLoncm

(seasoned graziers and annual croppers
alike) to hear about deploying advanced
grazing techniques on farms and
ranches, different grazing systems
available and funding opportunities.

Morning Mingle: Livestock &
Forage Innovators Breakfast
Thursday, July 20 - 8:30 to 10:30 a.m.
at The Watering Hole

Sponsored by BMO, this event
encourages livestock and forage
producers to kick off the last day of
Ag in Motion with breakfast and some
friendly networking.

Sprouting Success
Tuesday, July 18 — 3:30 to 5:00 p.m.
in the Special Events Tent

Hosted by Ag-West Bio, Global Agri-Food
Advancement Partnership and Affinity
Credit Union, this fun event highlights
agriculture innovation, with the farmer
front-and-center.

Mobile Mic Speaker Series
Daily: July 18-20, various
times and locations

Get special access to expert exhibitors for a
personal look at the innovative technology
they are bringing to Ag in Motion. Join
presenters on this small-group experience
where you can get your questions
answered about what’s next for the farm.

MarketsFarm Insights
Wednesday, July 19 & Thursday, July 20 -
2:00to0 3:00 p.m. in the Special Events Tent

Get a Grain Market Outlook from Bruce
Burnett, Director of Weather and Events
with MarketsFarm, then stay for an
informative Q&A session with Bruce and a
panel of experts.

Find out more at aginmotion.ca, check
the schedule in this guide, or be sure to
download the event app and search for
these events!

Thanks to our Special
Events Tents Sponsor
MarketsFarm

GLACIER

Farm

The Watering Hole is presented by

Canadian Western @m

Agribition

fazen

J0E-242-TTET

janzensteelbuildings.com

Business Park
Booth #451
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LOWER COST - BETTER YIELDS R.D. Sales & Service
e Your One Stop Kirovets Shop

Kirovets

i i i:":--l i
- V2| LOZOuA |
#«\ | MACHINERY

on the market.

Spyder Drill with our M

exclusive 8620 Gent

undercut disc openers SPYDER

® Seed faster. Productivity and efficiency!

® Best residue managing disc drill on the market —
virtually eliminates hairpinning.

® Ultra low soil disturbance with our easy to pull,
Gent undercut technology. Moisture retention

and less fuel. Win-Win! LI 1 s

Rus & Mel Douglas
-HART Bus: 306-338-7950 Home: 306-338-3938

rmewsTRIES Box 491, Wadena, SK SOA 4J0
806-378-2258 ¢ www.khartindustries.com rus_and_mel_douglasf@hotmail.com

Join Bruce Burnett
SU M M E R 2023 of MarketsFarm
as he shares a
highlight of weather
and events impacting

global grain markets

this summer —
FREE SESSION | When: Wednesday, July 19™ & in person at Ag
OPEN TO ANYONE Thursday, July 20™ from 2-3pm in Motion! Session is offered on both
REGISTRATION REQUIRED | Where: Special Events Tent at Wednesday and Thursday from 2-3pm in
Ag in Motion (6th Street) the Special Events tent. Stay until the

end for an intimate, open Q&A session
with Bruce.

[m] 52t

marketsfarm.com
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Ag in Motion Daily Schedule

Demonstrations, Ride & Drives, Speakers and Special Events

Schedule current to May 26, 2023. Subject to change — for most up-to-date
schedule information, visit aginmotion.ca or download our app.

TUESDAY, JULY 18,2023

START TIME END TIME FEATURES LOCATION

9:30 a.m. 4:00 p.m. Ride & Drives Ride & Drive Field

9:30a.m. 10:00 a.m. Drone Demonstrations Drone Demonstration Field

10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. Air Seeder Equipment Demonstration Seeding Demonstration Field

10:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m. Tool Demonstrations with Construction Fasteners Warman Tool Centre, featuring Milwaukee Tool Experts
10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. Discovery Farm Demonstration Research Tour Booth #706

11:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Tillage Equipment Demonstration Tillage Demonstration Field

11:45a.m. 1:30 p.m. k;x:;g:t?gnLearn: (Cartalizm el et Eure e e Special Events Tent

2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. Drone Demonstrations Drone Demonstration Field

2:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. Discovery Farm Demonstration Research Tour Booth #706

3:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Sprouting Success Special Events Tent

WEDNESDAY, JULY 19, 2023

START TIME END TIME FEATURES LOCATION

8:30a.m. 10:30 a.m. AgTech Breakfast Special Events Tent

9:30 a.m. 4:00 p.m. Ride and Drives Ride and Drive Field

9:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. Drone Demonstrations Drone Demonstration Field

10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. Air Seeder Equipment Demonstration Seeding Demonstration Field

10:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m. Tool Demonstrations with Construction Fasteners Warman Tool Centre, featuring Milwaukee Tool Experts
10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. Discovery Farm Demonstration Research Tour Booth #706

11:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Tillage Equipment Demonstration Tillage Demonstration Field

2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. MarketsFarm Insights Special Events Tent

2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. Drone Demonstrations Drone Demonstration Field

2:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. Discovery Farm Demonstration Research Tour Booth #706

3:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. Cultivating Connections Happy Hour Ulire by el assarides! by Cetmlin s

THURSDAY, JULY 20, 2023

Agribition

START TIME END TIME FEATURES LOCATION

8:30a.m. 10:30 a.m.

Morning Mingle: Livestock & Forage Innovators Breakfast

The Watering Hole presented by Canadian

Western Agribition
9:30a.m. 4:00 p.m. Ride & Drives Ride & Drive Field
9:30 a.m. 10:00 a.m. Drone Demonstrations Drone Demonstration Field
10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. Air Seeder Equipment Demonstration Seeding Demonstration Field
10:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m. Tool Demonstrations with Construction Fasteners Warman Tool Centre, featuring Milwaukee Tool Experts
10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. Discovery Farm Demonstration Research Tour Booth #706
11:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. Tillage Equipment Demonstration Tillage Demonstration Field
11:45a.m. 1:30 p.m. kg:;g:t?gnl_eam: Cannetdlion Forige Gl Special Events Tent
2:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. MarketsFarm Insights Special Events Tent
2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. Drone Demonstrations Drone Demonstration Field
2:30 p.m. 3:30 p.m. Discovery Farm Demonstration Research Tour Booth #706
3:30 p.m. 5:00 p.m. Sprouting Success Special Events Tent

For the BMO Livestock Central Daily Event Schedule, see page 28.
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DISCOVERY FARM LANGHAM
DEMONSTRATION RESEARCH TOUR

Join us as we take you off the streets of Ag in Motion
and into our demonstration research space.

Here, you will see how Discovery Farm partners

are taking ag technology off the beaten path

with the latest in farming innovation.

Pick up at the Discovery Far

Visit us at Ag In Motion and
MEET YOUR NEXT HIRED HAND

Live autonomous demonstrations of Mojow’s EYEBOX navigation

controller with a Versatile DeltaTrack 610 tractor.
.—-;'__;::“-"'-.

| P
- W Moo,
o L - L1 -
i ] "‘1 .

M Mojow Autonomous Solutions Inc.

264 Omand Dr NW, Edmonton, Albert
= White City: Sask +1 (306) 541-7104 | Edmonton, Alberta: +1 (780) 446-7625
MDJDW website: www.mojow.ai
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Reasons

why you
need an AGI
next-gen
auger

OR. Let’s be honest. 1. Efficiency.
The design of the new open end discharge spout is industry leading. It delivers a faster,
he auger may be one of the most more efficient flow of grain out of the tube to reduce plugging and requires significantly
T hardworking pieces of equipment on less horsepower to handle the same amount of grain. The open-end discharge spout is
a farm. They run long hours at high available on all A-frame and scissor lift options.
capacities during harvest. Augers need to be
reliable, tough and able to handle the workload. 2. Serviceability.

AGI Westfield's MKX%/ X2 and AGI's X 2 new AGTI's hardworking series include easy-to-access service points allowing for quick
augers deliver affordable versatility and a wide inspection and maintenance of u-joints, chains, bearings and gearboxes. The 13" auger
range of options for high-capacity performance comes with dual side boot clean-out doors for serviceability.
to suit diverse farm and yard conditions.

AGTI's goal was to streamline its next- 3. Durable.
gen auger series to extend lifespan, reduce The new augers are built to be long-lasting for a tough environment. AGI’s focus on
downtime, increase serviceability and provide continuous improvement to meet customer needs is showcased in an improved design
growers and their dealers with even better that reinforces critical wear points.
performance and reliability. Find out more on the key updates from AGI’s product experts at this year's Agin

Here are just three reasons why: Motion. To learn more visit aggrowth.com/AIM.

No More Pail Feeding!

Visit us at
Ag In Motion
2023

EZE-FEEDER

www.ezefeeder.ca

¢ Made to discharge rolled grain, pellets, ground and rolled barley, minerals and more.

Unlcn:k Your SDiI PD[’EI'IHE,I *  Epoxy coated interior for easy clean-out and corrosion protection.
* Many options available: 3PTH, Trailer kit, Digital scale and more.

Visit us at Booth # 436 at Ag in Motion' : ca’f.catcher

¢ The Calf-Catcher is a convenient way to catch
and process calves on the field.

¢ Operator can safely step into cage, well
protected from mother cow.

(arrying cage handy for moving calves to barn.
Models that fit most ATV’s or UTV’s

CalllEor
1-877-695-2532

We make the maps.

You make informed decisions.

Bools your acres for Fall mapping!

“ ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ - ka Visit swatmaps.com

Available through your local Co-op Agro Center
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. CONSTRUCTION

AgliniMotion
" Booth #490

It's Not
Rocket Science.
It's INTUI-DRY®

Dryer Control.

e Automated grain drying
| * Web-based monitoring

¢ Receive text alerts when
dryer alarm occurs

» Brock Solid Grain Bins, Dryers,
Fans, Parts Sales & Service

» OPI Temperature & Moisture Cables
» Grain Guard Fans & Rockets
» Boundary Trail Lid Openers
» Hutchinson Grain Handling
» AGI Bin Parts

306-933-0033

www.roslerconstruction.ca

CAMELINA

SASKATOON, SK

" T.306.931.3382

T e

Locally Grown & Crushed Camelina
Healthy Omega3 Pet Supplement

Innovative option for joint health & mobility,
skin & coat health, heart health, reduction of
allergies & shedding, and acts as an
anti-inflammatory

www.smartearthcamelina.ca

Yields lower
than expected?

We can help you find out why.

Visit us at Ag in Motion to discuss *’

how you can utilize in-season analytics. ‘

Booth #340
Field of Excellence

A & L CANADA
LABORATORIES INC.

Visit Us At Ag In Motion
July 18 - 20
Tour our plots, view our new

varieties and learn about
SeedNet

ll.._ -

4
P 'S

% SeedNet

Cereals

Pulses

Special Crops
Hybrid Fall Rye

Find a Dealer Today 403-808-7738
www.seednetfallrye.ca @seednetca
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EXHIBITOR LIST

Listings are current to May 26, 2023. For current list of exhibitors right up to show time, please visit aginmotion.ca or download the Ag in Motion app.

FCC AG PAVILION
EXHIBITING COMPANY BOOTH
4-H Saskatchewan/Ag in the Classroom —

Sask. / Farm Food Care Saskatchewan OAG5
Access Communications AG58
Adaptive Agriculture Solutions Inc. AG48
Agremote Systems Inc. AG45
Agri Fit Solutions AG34
Agri Novatex AG32
Agrimatics AG35
Agrocorp Processing Ltd. AG6
AGT Foods AG63
APAS Agricultural Producers

Assoc. of Sask. AG89
Avonlea Interior Products AGT6
Best Farming Systems AG20
Better Farming Prairies AG41
Block’s Agencies AG3
Calidon Equipment Leasing 0AGO
Canadian Grain Commission AGT4
Canadian Tarpaulin Manufacturers AG29
Canpressco Products AG13
Cherry Insurance AgSecure AG12
Cleanfarms Inc. AG55
Combined Insurance AG99
Crop Aid Nutrition AG7
DG Global West AG95
Dimo’s / Labtronics AG18
Economical Insurance AG2
FCC / AgExpert AG68
Genesis Fertilizers AG91
George H. Young / GHY International AG43
Global Ag Risk Solutions AG54
Global Agri-food Advancement

Partnership AG30
Global Farm and Ranch Recruitment

& Immig. Serv. AG30
Global Food and Ingredients Inc. AGT3
Go Solar Sask Ltd. AGT5
Goodon Industries Ltd. AGT7
Heat Innovations Inc. AG19
HSI Security AG23
Infinite Water Solutions AG42
Intelligent Ag AG66
Interlake Resources Inc. OAG3
Johnston’s Grain Ltd. AG101
LevKom Lighting AG39
McKercher LLP AG92
Mysaskfarm.com AG17
NorBin AG97
Norris Crop Consulting AG36
Norstar Agriculture AG81
Olds College of Agriculture Technology AG94
Operation Lifesaver AG16
OPIsystems Inc. AG57
Outrider Consulting AG26
Payworks AG33
Power Source Canada Ltd. AGT2
Power Up Lubricants AGT1
Powerlift Doors of Saskatchewan AG4
PowerRich Corporation AG50
Prairie Post Frame AG22
Precision Cam AG44
Precision.ai AGT8
Premium Power Packs AG90
Pro-Cert Organic Systems Inc. AG80
RE/MAX Blue Chip Realty 0AG2
Ritchie Bros. OAG6
Rostech Electronics AG40
Sandstorm Construction AG88
Saskatchewan Association for

Resource Recovery Corp. AG62
Select Holidays AG61
SGS Canada Inc. AGY
Shymko Farm Sales AGT0
Simplifi GPS AG14
Simpson Seeds AG102
Smart Earth Camelina AG98
StoneX Financial (Canada) Inc. AG24

TAMA Canada Inc.
The Water Clinic
Topcon
Vantage Canada
Walker’s Water Systems
Water Security Agency
Wavcor International Inc.
Westvac Industrial Ltd.
Zipperlock Building Co. (2005) Inc.
LIVESTOCK PAVILION

EXHIBITING COMPANY
Alpha Equipment Ltd.
Canadian Cattlemen
Canadian Forage and

Grassland Association
Cypress Industries Ltd.
Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch Equipment Ltd.
Huber Ag Equipment
Klassen Industries Ltd.
Lewis Cattle Oiler Co. Ltd.
New Vision Agro / Masterfeeds
Open Range Ltd.
Pioneer Coupler Cattle Oiler Co.
Promold Marketing Inc.
Range Ward Canada Inc.
Tuff Livestock Equipment
Valmetal
Your Prairie Ram Retailers

SCOTIABANK PAVILION

EXHIBITING COMPANY
Aberhart Ag Solutions
Accupipe Inc.
Ace Pump Corporation
ADM Fertilizer
AED Advantage Sales Ltd.
Agnition
AgraGPS Ltd.
Agricultural Health And Safety Network
Agrow Guard
Allagparts Inc. / Kanpar
Armtec
Aurora Financial Solutions
Back to Your Roots Soil Solutions Inc.
Backswath Management
BroadGrain Commoditites
Can-Cell Industries Inc.
Chrysalabs
Cleanfix North America Inc.
Coast Lubricants & Industrial Supply
Columbia Grain International LLC
Diamond Industries Ltd.
Diatomega
DLL Finance
Dryland Fisheries
DTN
Ducks Unlimited Canada
Earth Smart Solutions
Easy-Kleen Pressure Systems Ltd.
EcoTea(TM) Biological Inputs
FarmCash
FarmTRX
FBC — Farm Business Consultants
Global Institute for Food Security
Grain Millers
Greenleaf Technologies
Greenworks Tools Canada Inc.
Heliae Agriculture
Homestead Aerial Photos
Hub City Iron & Metal
Infocus Mfg.
InputsPro w/ Rempel Insurance
Klarenbach Research
Kramble Industries Inc.
Lethbridge College
LT Enterprises Ltd.
Municipal Hail Insurance
National Bank
Olympic Buildings
Palliser Direct
Poulin’s Pest Control
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AG31
AG103
OAG1
AG28
AG46
AG86
AG82
AG21
AG5

BOOTH
LS24
LP17

LP2
LS27
LS25
LS28
LS21
LS32
LS29
LS22
LS30
LS31
LS23
LS26
LS20
LS35

BOOTH
SB6
SB65
SB86
SB20
SB48
SB5
SB9
SB8
SB80
SB100
SB70
SB75
SB62
SB35
SB11
SB79
SB40
SB19
SB33
SB2
SB27
SB56
SB96
SB10
SB97
SB76
SB58
SB60
SB64
SB98
SB63
SB38
SB53
SB31
SB87
SB77
SB81
SB7
SB37
SBI1
SB4
SB49
SB52
SB14
SB71
SB82
SB15
SB45
SB55
SB32

Prairie Grain Analyzers Inc. SB69
Prairie Proud SB3

Precision Scale SB94
Pumps & Pressure Inc. SB24
Quantum Genetix SB72
Rayglen Commodities Inc. SB90
Sapi LLC SB23
Saskatchewan Association of Watersheds SB47
Saskatchewan Blue Cross SB83
Saskatchewan Crime Stoppers SB66
Scoular Canada Ltd. SB12
Seges Markets SB46
Shoup Mfg. Co. SB29
Stewart Steel Inc. SB93
Summit Steel Buildings SB85
Sun West Distance Learning Centre (DLC) SB22
T&T Cleaner Canada SB36
The Gear Centre Group SB68
AG IN MOTION LOUNGE
ADAMA Canada L1
STARS Air Ambulance L2
ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS
EXHIBITING COMPANY BOOTH
A

4-H Saskatchewan/Ag in the Classroom -

Sask. /Farm Food Care Saskatchewan OAG5
A&L Canada Laboratories 340
A.R.K. New-Tech Ltd. 446
Aberhart Ag Solutions SB6
Access Communications AG58
Accupipe Inc. SB65
Ace Pump Corporation SB86
Adair Sales and Marketing Company Inc. S13
ADAMA Canada L1
Adaptive Agriculture Solutions Inc. AG48
ADM Fertilizer SB20
AED Advantage Sales Ltd. SB48
Affinity Credit Union 150
Affordable Parts 128
Ag Business & Crop Inc. 720
Ag Manufacturing and Technology

(IntelliDrive) South 504
Ag Shield 513
AGCO 549
AgDealer 583
AGI 677
Agnition SB5
AgraCity Crop & Nutrition 243
AgraGPS Ltd. SB9
Agremote Systems Inc. AG45
Agri Fit Solutions AG34
Agri Novatex AG32
AGRI STAINLESS 541
Agricultural Health And Safety Network SB8
Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada 316
Agrimatics AG35
Agritechnica DLG Service North 505
Agrocorp Processing Ltd. AG6
Agrow Guard SB80
AGT Foods AG63
AgXplore 314
Ahornhof Farm Ltd. 524
Air Seeder Parts 444
Airguard Incorporated 434
Allagparts Inc. / Kanpar SB100
Alliance Seed 348
Alpha Equipment Ltd. LS24
Alpine 430
AlumaReel 455
Amazone 521,523,525
Anstey Hatchery Ltd. RP27
Apache 709
APAS Agricultural Producers Assoc. of Sask. ~ AG89
Aquifer Group of Companies 731
Armtec SB70
ASLE Technologies Group 347
Assie Ag Products / DryAir Manufacturing 280
Atom-Jet Agriculture 483

Continued on page 48
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Leading the way in CAMELINA Breeding & Production

newgoldTM SES1154HR camelina variety with thifensulfuron methyl
resistance is available exclusively under production contract.

20-2414 Schuyler Street, Saskatoon, SK S7M 5V1 L;!
office: (306) 931-3382 website: smartearthcamelina.ca

YOU CALIBRATE
YOUR YIELD MONITOR,
WHY NOT YOUR
LOSS MONITOR?

Combinesettings.com

OFFICIALLY LAUNCHES

AT AG IN MOTION!
Combinesettings

Together, let's harvest more

'SEED  FOLIAR
Health Dressing  Fertilizer

Maximize fertilizer efficiency. Enhance germination, Correct nutrient deficiencies,
Reduce soil compaction vigour and early growth fight stresses and increase yield

Nutrition "\
For Eve

CROP AID

NUTRITION

cropaidnutrition.com | 1-866-249-0666

FLOTATION

WHEN YOU NEED IT MOST

Low Sidewal! Technology *

Come see us at Booth #622 Just off Manitoba Drive
between 6th and 7th Street across from the drone demo

Fountain Tire

www.FountainTire.com
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EXHIBITOR LIST

Listings are current to May 26, 2023. For current list of exhibitors right up to show time, please visit aginmotion.ca or download the Ag in Motion app.

ATP 109
Aurora Financial Solutions SB75
Avonlea Interior Products AGT76
Axiom Applied Analytics 722
B
Back to Your Roots Soil Solutions Inc. SB62
Backswath Management SB35
BASF Canada 601
Bayer Crop Science 302
BCS America 104
Beaver Container Systems 561
Belchim Crop Protection Canada
(formerly Engage Agro) 117
Best Farming Systems AG20
Better Farming Prairies AG41
Bio-Agtive Emissions Farming 465
Bioriginal Food And Science SB0O602
BKT Tires (Canada) Inc. 329
Block’s Agencies AG3
Bluewave Energy 240
BMO LP9
Bolt Mobile AG83
Boomerang Chaff Cart 225
Boost Fuel Tabs by Gowvi SBO601
Bourgault Industries Ltd. 501
Bourgault Tillage Tools Ltd. 505
Brandt Industries Canada Ltd. 508, 621, 625
BrettYoung 334
Bridgeview Manufacturing Inc. 209
BroadGrain Commoditites SB11
Bugnot: Stone Crushers and Forestry Mulchers 705
Bushel Plus 450
C
Calidon Equipment Leasing 0AGO
Canadian Cattlemen LP17
Canadian Foodgrains Bank 381
Canadian Forage and Grassland Assoc. LP2
Canadian Grain Commission AGT4
Canadian Kawasaki Motors 532
Canadian Tarpaulin Manufacturers AG29
Canadian Western Agribition S20
Can-Am 529
Cancade CBI Limited 367
Can-Cell Industries Inc. SB79
Canpressco Products AG13
Can-Seed Equipment Ltd. 562
CANTERRA SEEDS 123
Cargill Ltd. 642
Case [H 202
Cherry Insurance AgSecure AG12
ChrysaLabs SB40
CIBC 330
CLAAS 416
Clark’s Supply and Service Ltd. 415
Claystone Developments Ltd. RP7
Cleanfarms Inc. AG55
Cleanfix North America Inc. SB19
Clews Management 559
CLHbid.com 471
Coast Lubricants & Industrial Supply SB33
ColdFront RP16
Columbia Grain International LLC SB2
Combined Insurance AG99
Concept Industries 362
Concrete Sask RP25
Conexus Credit Union 651
Construction Fasteners Warman Tool Shed
Co-op 498
Corr Grain Systems Inc. 492
Corteva Agriscience 520
Crop Aid Nutrition AG7
Crop Intelligence 563
Croplands Equipment 714
Croptimistic Technology Inc 436
Cypress Industries Ltd. LS27
D
Dark Horse Ag Ventures AT2
Decisive Farming by TELUS Agriculture 647
Degelman Industries 611

Demco 420
Denray Tire Ltd. 226
DG Global West AG95
Diamond Doors Inc. RP34
Diamond Industries Ltd. SB27
Diamond Truck Centre - Saskatoon 440
Diatomega SB56
Dimo’s / Labtronics AG18
DLL Finance SB96
DMM Energy 576
Doepker Industries Ltd. 271
Double A Trailers 335
Draganfly Innovations 721
Dryland Fisheries SB10
DSG Power Systems 120
DTN SB97
Duck Foot Parts 426
Ducks Unlimited Canada SB76
Dutch Agriculture N37
Dwayne Enterprises 313
E
Earth Smart Solutions SB58
Easy-Kleen Pressure Systems Ltd. SB60
Economical Insurance AG2
EcoTea(TM) Biological Inputs SB64
Edge Agro & Apollo Machine 470
E-Kay Enterprises Ltd. 284
Elmer’s Manufacturing 409
EMSCO Heavy Equipment N40
F
Farm Fresh Water S11
Farm West Ag Ltd. N19
FarmCash SB98
Farmer’s Business Network Canada, Inc. 140
FarmMedia Hub: Western Producer, Grainews,
MarketsFarm 582
FarmTRX SB63
FBC - Farm Business Consultants SB38
FCC / AgExpert AG68
Findoor Industrial Inc. 502
FJ Dynamics International Limited 673
Flaman 360
Flexco RP24
Flexxifinger QD Industries Inc 671
FMC Canada / Second Harvest SBO513
FOREMOST N22
Fort Garry Industries Ltd. 369
Fountain Tire & Goodyear Farm 622
FP Genetics Inc. 610
Free Form Plastics 148
Frontline Truck and Trailer 275
Frontlink Inc. 323
G
G.B. Equipements Inc. 537
Gaber Distributors 633
Garratt Industries 203
GBC Equipment 365
Gemein Works Inc. S15
Genesis Fertilizers AG91
George H. Young / GHY International AG43
Global Institute for Food Security SB53
GlenMor Equipment 660
Global Ag Risk Solutions AG54
Global Agri-food Advancement Partnership ~ AG30
Global Farm and Ranch Recruitment
& Immig. Serv. AG59
Global Food and Ingredients Inc. AGT3
Go Solar Sask Ltd. AGT5
Golden West Leasing 218
Goodon Industries Ltd. AGTT
Gowan Canada 354
Grain Millers SB31
Grainews 582
Grant Services Ltd. 564
Great Western Saw 102
Green Aero Tech 724
Greenleaf Technologies SB87
Greenworks Tools Canada Inc. SB77
Ground Truth Ag AT3
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GSI
Guardian Plumbing and Heating

H
Hammond Realty
Harvard Media / SaskAgToday.com
Harvest For Kids
Heat Innovations Inc.
Heatmaster
Heliae Agriculture
Highline Manufacturing
Hi-Hog Farm & Ranch Equipment Ltd.
Hi-Tec Ag
Homestead Aerial Photos
Honey Bee Manufacturing Ltd.
Horsch Canada
Horst Welding, HLA, Tubeline
Hotsy Water Blast
HSI Security
Hub City Iron & Metal
Huber Ag Equipment
Hunter Implement Supply

|
Infinite Water Solutions
Infocus Mfg.
InputsPro w/ Rempel Insurance
Integra Tire & Auto Centres Canada Ltd.
Integrity Buildings
Intelligent Ag
Interlake Resources Inc.
IRL Supplies (2001) Ltd.

Ironmen Industries / JobJon Portable Solutions

J
J&H Homes
Janzen Steel Buildings
Jarvis Canada Ltd.
John Deere Canada ULC
Johnston’s Grain Ltd.
Jump.ca

K
K&K Truck & Trailer Sales
Kal Tire
Kelln Solar
K-Hart Industries
Klarenbach Research
Klassen Industries Ltd.
Klondyke Farms
Knight Eavestrough Corp.
KNR Ag Sales and Service Inc.
KOCH Agronomic Services, LLC
KOMB Ag Services
Kramble Industries Inc.
KSi
K-Tec / Ashland
Kubota Canada

Lakeland College

Lallemand Plant Care

Lambert Distributing Inc.

Landoll Company, LLC

Landview Drones

L-con Industries Inc.

Leading Edge Speckle Park Breeders /
Green Hills Livestock

LEMKEN Canada Inc.

Leon Mfg. Company

Lethbridge College

Lethbridge Dairy Mart / Siloking Canada

LevKom Lighting

Lewis Cattle Oiler Co. Ltd.

Linde Canada

Loop Resource

LT Enterprises Ltd.

M
M&M Equipment Inc.
MacDon Industries
Magnum Fabricating Ltd.
MarketsFarm
Maxim Truck & Trailer
Maximum Training for Trucking Industry
McDougall Auctioneers Ltd.

N42
543

432

N26

RP1
AG19
SBO511
SB81

S3

LS25
230

SB7

630

718
South 419
570
AG23
SB37
LS28
170,267

AG42
SBI1
SB4
110
253
AG66
OAG3
405
282

172
451
RP20
N33
AG101
219

531
217
S14
459
SB49
LS21
631
236
577
385
489
SB52
234
210
229

SBO603
152
682
418
723
S17

Pen 2
201
358
SB14
S2
AG39
LS32
435
AT1

SB71

N18
632
433
582
N41
565
235



McKercher LLP AG92
Meridian OneCap 268
Merlo 227
Meyer Manufacturing Corporation South 509
Michel’s Industries 176
miEnergy Solar 260
Ministry of Agriculture 283,LP4
Mojow Autonomous Solutions Inc. 707
Morris Equipment Ltd. 665
Mountainview Systems Ltd. 526
MRG Canada 645
MS Ag Services S6
MTI Canada Inc. 228
Municipal Hail Insurance SB82
My Grain Exchange SBO512
Mysaskfarm.com AG17
N
National Bank SB15
NCCHD 572
Neeralta Manufacturing Inc. 728
New Holland 602
New Leader Manufacturing 578
New Vision Agro / Masterfeeds LS29
New-Way Irrigation 678
NexusBioAg 605
NorBin AG97
Norheim Ranching S4
Norris Crop Consulting AG36
Norstar Agriculture AG81
Norstar Industries Ltd. 581
North Star Systems Inc. 545
Northern Nutrients 352
Northern Steel Buildings RP4
Northern Strands 427
Northland Heaters RP30
NorthStar Genetics 107
Novid Inc. 456
Nutrien Ag Solutions 154
Nutrien Premium Fertilizer Technologies 346
(o]
Ocean Trailer 629
Olds College of Agriculture Technology AGY94
Olympic Buildings SB45
OMEX Agriculture Inc. 497
OneCupAl RP2
Open Range Ltd. LS22
Operation Lifesaver AG16
OPIsystems Inc. AG57
Optimal Ag Equipment Ltd. 510
Optimum Manufacturing 106
Outback Guidance 431
Outrider Consulting AG26
P
Palette Skills RP14
Palliser Direct SB55
Pawlutions Ltd. / RcFarmArm 725
Payworks AG33
Peavey Mart RP18
Penta Equipment S1
PhiBer Manufacturing Inc. 424
Pillar 441
Pioneer Coupler Cattle Oiler Co. LS30
Poettinger Canada 439
Polar Industrial Services RP5
Polywest Ltd. 401
Poulin’s Pest Control SB32
Power Source Canada Ltd. 443, AGT2
Power Up Lubricants AGT1

Powerlift Doors of Saskatchewan AG4

PowerRich Corporation AG50
Prairie Grain Analyzers Inc. SB69
Prairie Post Frame AG22
Prairie Proud SB3
Prairie Steel Products Ltd. N21
Prairieland Doors RP31
Precision Cam AG44
Precision Drainage Solutions 730
Precision Planting 655
Precision Scale SB94
Precision Trailers 425
Precision.ai AGT8
Premium Equipment Sales & Rentals Inc. 637
Premium Power Packs AG90

Pro-Cert Organic Systems Inc. AG80
Promold Marketing Inc. LS31

Proven Seed 125,133
Pumps & Pressure Inc. SB24
Purely Canada Foods Corp. 499
Quantum Genetix SB72
R
R.D. Sales & Service 249
Rainfine North America Irrigation Ltd. 701
Range Ward Canada Inc. LS23
Raven Industries 710
Rayglen Commaodities Inc. SB90
RBC 264
RBR Enterprises 517
RE/MAX Blue Chip Realty 0AG2
Real Estate Centre SBO604
Redekop Manufacturing 258
Redhead Equipment 157
Reesink Canada Wholesale 716
Reimer Welding Inc. S12
Reinke mfg. 733
Renn Mill Center Inc. 357
Ridgemar Products Ltd. SB0O609
RIMEX Supply Ltd. 547
Ritchie Bros. OAG6
Rite Way Mfg. Co. Ltd. 666
Road Boss Grader 269
Rodono Industries 639
Rogers Sprayers Inc. 447
Romafa Metal 46
Rosler Construction 2000 Inc. 490
Rostech Electronics AG40
S

S Houle Mfg. 506
S3 Air Systems Inc. 566
S3 AWS AirBar - A division of S3 Group Ltd. 569
Salford Group 640
Salt & Light Energy Ltd. 205
SaMASZ North America LLC 507
Sandman Hotel Group RP3
Sandstorm Construction AG88
Sapi LLC SB23
Sask Pork LP1
Saskatchewan Association for

Resource Recovery Corp. AG62
Saskatchewan Association of Watersheds ~ SB47
Saskatchewan Blue Cross SB83
Saskatchewan Common Ground Alliance RP23
Saskatchewan Crime Stoppers SB66
Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corp. 276
Saskatchewan Irrigation Projects Assoc. 729
Saskatchewan Polytechnic 688
Saskatchewan Stock Growers Assoc. LP7
Saskatchewan Verified Beef Production VBP+ RP6
Saskatoon Agri-Auto Parts Inc. RP11
SaskBarley and Sask Wheat 105
SaskPower RP32
SaskSoil 350
SaskValley Shorthorns Pen 4
ScherGain 403
Schulte Industries Ltd. 460
Scotiabank SBO505
Scoular Canada Ltd. SB12
SeCan 378
SeedMaster Manufacturing 608
SeedNet Inc. 101
Seges Markets SB46
Select Holidays AG61
Seppi M. 222
Setter Manufacturing Division 331
SGI CANADA 672
SGS Canada Inc. AG9
Shoup Mfg. Co. SB29
Shymko Farm Sales AGT0
Silk Tire Inc. N39
Silver Star Ag Ltd. 453
Simplifi GPS AGl14
Simpson Seeds AG102
Smart Earth Camelina AG98
Soaring Eagle Grain Equipment Inc. 445
Soileos 103
Southern Irrigation 691

Specialized Trailers International Inc. 461
SREDA AT10
STARS Air Ambulance L2
Saskatchewan Trade & Export Partnership (STEP)
International Trade & Investment Lounge
Stewart Steel Inc. SB93
Stoller Enterprises 121

StoneX Financial (Canada) Inc. AG24
Summit Steel Buildings SB85
Sun West Distance Learning Centre (DLC) SB22
Swift Fox Industries 627
Syngenta Canada Inc. 407
T
T&T Cleaner Canada SB36
T.W. Enterprises / Affordable Barns 494
T3RRA IP5
TAMA Canada Inc. AG31
Taurus Agricultural Marketing Inc. 612
T-Bin Ag Equipment Ltd. 641
TD Agriculture Services 527
TEAM Auctions RP15
The Bolt Supply House 480
The Gear Centre Group SB68
The TireGrabber Ltd. 247
The Water Clinic AG103
Thunderstruck Ag Equipment 116
Timac Agro Canada 266
Tirecraft Western Canada 108
Topcon OAG1
Trans Industrial Safety Training RP17
Tridekon 136
Trinity BioChem North 419
Triple Green Products 567
Tuff Livestock Equipment LS26
TWA Solutions SB73
U
UFA RP35
Ukko Agro SB84
Ultimate Yield / The Rack 370
Union Forage S9
University of Saskatchewan
College of Agriculture and Bioresources 328
Unverferth Mfg. Co., Inc. 643
UPL AgroSolutions Canada Inc 417
Vv
Vaderstad 620
Vale Industries 256
Valmetal LS20
Vantage Canada AG28
Venlaw Ag Ltd. S8
VeriGrain SB89
Versaframe Inc. SB26
Versatile 648
w
Walinga Inc. 144
Walker’s Water Systems AG46
Wall Grain Handling Systems Ltd. 379

Warman Homes & Warman Home Centre
N14, Tool Shed Warman

Warner Industries 530
Water Security Agency AG86
Wavcor International Inc. AG82
Wajax 479
Waymarc Industries Ltd. SB50
Weidemann 515
Wentworth Ag 522
Western Ag Professional Agronomy 528
Western Ag Systems 100
Western Producer 582
Western Water Management 692
Westvac Industrial Ltd. AG21
Wiebe’s Steel Structures RP22
Wildfong Enterprises 321
Willow Mills Ltd. LP5
Willsi Power Mini Loaders Ltd. SB16
Willsie Equipment Sales 278
Windy Bay MetalFab 457
XY, Z
X-Steam-inator North 509

Yokohama Off-Highway Tires America, Inc. 325

Your Prairie Ram Retailers LS35
Zak’s Agricultural Building 216
Zipperlock Building Co. (2005) Inc. AG5
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HEAVY DUTY

ST ELIELN .

BUILT TO LAST!

PROFESSIONAL
GRADE

¢ Roller Bearing Drawer Guides
* 1/8” Steel Top
* 16 Gauge Drawers
e Custom Designs,
Any Length up to 16 ft.,
Any Color
e Bolt Storage
* Welding Tables
* Roller Benches

2 = L
EE EE 12 ft. Workbench with

8 ft. Workbench 12 ft. Open Shelf
DIAMOND INDUSTRIES LTD.

5320 Canyon Lister Rd., Canyon, BC VOB 1C1

TOOLBENCH.CA

Stop by our booth at
Agin Motion July 18 - 20, 2023
to learn more!

| =— L=

8 ft. Welding Table

E: sales@toolbench.ca 250-428-9512

(3>

Ducks Unlimited
Canada

Aproud partnerin
Discovery Farm Langham'’s
Salinity Project

Ducks Unlimited Canada’s Marginal
Areas Program (MAP) offers an alternative
strategy to tackle weeds and salinity in

annual crop margins using forages.

Visit us at AiM booth SB76 to learn more
about putting MAP to work for you.

ag.ducks.ca | 1-866-252-DUCK

MARKETPLACE

T /”-I_-Ih_ =

Y opde’y

i

S s

—

Bt ks

e Poutine ¢ Soft Ice Cream ¢ Hotdogs
e French Fries « Cheeseburgers e Coffee

Find us at 1st Street & Gate E, beside the watering hole.
— www.thewoodentray.ca

204.621.6045 Cash or Card

" from Brock
Dryer Control ~ Grain Systems
Wet grain goes in.
Dry grain comes out.

Introducing

Web Browser It's like taking the power
- Display -/ and precision of mission control,
Smart Phone | and putting it inside an easy-to-use

Display 15.6 inch touch-screen display.

306-272-4195

or call or text: 306-272-7066

Independent Dealer

Grant Services Ltd.

Box 39, Foam Lake, SK SOA 1A0

SASKATOON AGRI-AUTO PARTS
#15 - 3815 Thatcher Ave, Saskatoon, SK

www.agri-auto.com
— ]

@ ArPLIED
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UNIVERSITY OF SASKATCHEWAN
College of Agriculture
and Bioresources

AGBIO.USASK.CA

Discover the latest

ET
¥ ¥
L]
£
¥

research and
hands-on learning
to Grow Your Future!

Visit us at booth #328
and follow
@agbiousask ¥ @

SEE ITINERARY



Every stage. Every step. We'll be there.

Through the life of your crop. Through the changing seasons.
Through the years. The team at UPL and our complete portfolio
of products for wheat protection — including seed treatments,
herbicides and fungicides — are always with you.

Please join us at booth 417 to join our Innovation Showcase
Tour and speak with your UPL representative to find the right
solutions for your farm.

2 UPLOpenAg®

Always read and follow label directions. UFL, the
’L logo, OpenAg Il products are tradema
rporation Limited Gr _ompan
n Limitea Gre —ompan



“Sl'l' OUR BOOTH #728
Neera’ta® Farm Faster® 'I'IIID Aﬂ3n‘":$ ..ﬂln:s

Grain Handling Equipment See for yourself just how
the Bagger andEgxtractor can work for you!
neeralta.com

1-866-497-5338

00060

T
e E el o g
' ol i
5= ’

a,-.l'-..,,_.l.
: i~
: ;.ﬂ“.-‘
_— “*'_—'

~ k&Neeralta Grain Baggers are top of the
; Our bagger has the swing away auger and we can quickly
unload semis at a central location or dump the grain cart
directly inthe bagger inthe field. ”’

Fast AG

Check out the Fast Ag Montana
channel on YouTube

RCFARMER fummuc

ROBOTIC TRACTOR CONTROLS A\ P”E"TPE"”'"G/."

\\ First of its kind
wireless tractor
RYRCFARMARM s

existing tractor
Manage your tractor’s controls from whereyou controls for

need to be.... h stationary PTO
work. Control your

B NO MORE CROOKED BAGS! = RPM,HYD, PTO
E? GRPCS:EQ(QRMS§;E§N8G EASIEREXTRACTIONANDSNOWREMOVAL!  and KEY from B —

the safety of the : 1 Ft'- =

ground! ; s,

4 CONTROL HYDRAULICS |
u’ ;“?‘l - ;
=i e
o ¥
|

¥ COME VISIT
USATOUR =

BOOTH #725 STOP CLIMBING

FROM THE CAB!

@rcfarmarm BO8E6 | 1-s33-327-6276
rcfarmarm@gmail.com
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